2014-2015 Virtual Challenge Meet #3 - December 13th Results

Number Sense - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Edinburg North HS Javier Garcia, Juan Garcia, Marco Rivera 6A 31 941

) Klein HS Jonathan Zhang, Akash Kumashi, Shamy 6A 15 765
Shen

3 Abilene Wylie HS Caden Ellis, Kirsten McDonough, Rhea AA 6 638
Shahane

4 Lewisville Flower Mound Hs  2ditya Durvasula, Sai Purushothaman, = 6 669
Aditya Iswara

5 San Antonio MacArthur Tristan Pace, Bradley Schott, Han Nguyen 6A 26 622

6  Brentwood Christian HS ﬁ;f‘few Armstrong, Joshua Sass, Hyunjin 5, 33 616

7 Katy Seven Lakes HS Hannah Liu, Jennings Ye, Aniket Joshi 6A 19 599

Dallas Highland Park HS Richard Luo, Nathan Kong, Sandra Kong 6A 10 594

9 Pearland Dawson HS Angela Feng, Conrad Liu, Justin Feng 6A 22 580

10 Tomball Memorial HS Jude Nwaiwu, Saaketh Maryala, Brian Le 5A 19 568

11 Allen Lowery HS Nathan Kim, Yusuf Mussa, Sammy Chen 6A 6 567

12 Wichita Falls Hirschi HS Duc Huynh, Courtney Moran, Kim Hoang 4A 5 566

13 Fort Worth Paschal HS Junsung Lee, Edward Nguyen , Kuan Wei 6A 4 564
Huang

14 The Village School Alex Liu, Sid Shetkar, Anna Kasradze 6A 33 524

15 Dallas Science/Engineering Yash Chandak, Sirjan Kafle, Quinn Torres 6A 9 486

Magnet HS

16  Argyle HS Justin Clark, Will Blake, Matthew Castle  4A 9 434



17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Beaumont West Brook HS

City View HS

Lindsay HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
El Paso Socorro HS

Grapevine HS

La Grange HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Callisburg HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Ennis HS

Mineral Wells HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS

Prosper HS

Boerne Champion HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Dumas HS

Sonora HS

Ponder HS

Karen Ji, Shreya Gupta , Andrew Li

Steven Ngo, Nathaniel Shawver, Isaiah
Bonner

John Michael Fuhrmann, Matt Block,
Karsen Gum

Emran Shafaq, Thomas Stilson, Terrence
Stilson

Edwardo Arreola, Xavier Zapien, Javier
Banda

Hasan Ashqgeen, Emily deJong, Kaab
Ashgeen

Luke Witt, Jon Weishuhn, Kelly Boening

Peyton Howard, Rodolpho Perez, Ariel
Gonzalez

Coby Brewer, Zach Morrow, Sam Cross

Michael Arthur, Khalil Alsabag, Daniel
Labarre

Cristian Muniz, Jon Rios, Claudio Romero

Angelica Antonio, Will Walden, Hannah
Gilbreath

David Zhou, Rahul Zahroof, Paras Gupto

Matthew Couch, Austin Derebery, Ben
Grawe

Monty Smith, James Nelson, Anna
Norman

Calvin Kong, Zach Wempe, Henri Chung

David Chavez, Hongbin Weng, Holly
Wilhelm

JD Garza, Cip Tobias, Tate Shannon
Jared Shelton, Evan McWhorter, Mitch

6A

3A

2A

3A

6A

5A

5A

3A

6A

5A

6A

5A

5A

5A

3A

3A

21

11

12

21

15

10

14

17

10

27

33

10

405

405

398

330

315

300

280

276

272

271

271

270

258

248

242

229

223

211

209



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

Krum HS
Giddings HS

Anahuac HS

LC Clear Falls HS
Round Rock HS
Cushing HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Paradise HS

Temple HS
Shelbyville HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Brackett HS

Seymour HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Abernathy HS

San Augustine HS

Fruth

Fernando Moreno, Mei Li Kincaid, Kayla
Corey

Daniel Lucio, Hannah Grubbs, Michael
Fox

Jacob Jackson, Toan Huynh, William
Orozco

Jason Lee, Nathan John , Aron Jang

Tianyu Liang, Jacob Drelling, Emil
Khusnatdner

Paul Nelson, Hud Allen, Wade Moore

Andrew Stuckey, Jordan Thompson,
Brandon Shields

Waggoner, Logan, Delgadillo, Siclaly,
Powers, Carlos

Parth Gupta, Akash Ramanathan, Nolan
Fogleman

Christian Schilder, Harlie Hagler, Altobeli
Caporali

Megan Murchison, Lily Blue, Carley
McNelly

Jackie Da Pang, Sean Hastings, Cheyenne
Hibbits

Zaxiry Laughlin, Laura Howell, Joaquin
Palacios

Kyrie Yong, Chinmayee Kulkarni, Chrome
Salazar

Lucas Macias, Blayne Burris, Joshua
Carrillo

HaT Nguyen, Ryan Russell, Ka'ashlyn
Price

4A

4A

3A

6A

6A

2A

3A

3A

5A

2A

6A

2A

2A

21

23

24

13

21

17

22

29

22

23

208

207

201

198

198

196

195

191

184

183

182

180

179

167

164

161



52

53

54

55

56

57

57

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Andrews HS

Whitesboro HS

Eldorado HS
Glen Rose HS

Burleson Centennial

Lago Vista HS
Lockney HS

Sabine Pass HS
S&S HS

Plains HS
Morton HS

Cross Plains HS
Gainesville HS
Llano HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Groesbeck HS
Sudan HS

Sheldon King HS

Cordell, Kaden, Lopez, Erik, Bhakta,
Radhika

Scott Gautier, Jacob Rucker, Jared Ackley

Anthony Olivares, Victor Castro, Esme
Ruezga

Mallory Daniels, Joey Sandlin, Hanna
Wisdom

Joseph Miller, Andrew Smiley, Cameron
Howard

Preston Durham, Ryan George, Jacob
Morris

Jake Moore, Ashley Roberts, Nic Sherman

Adrian Galvan, Adrian Espinoza,
Alejandro Espinoza

Thomas Griffin, Nikki Newton, Jasmine
Bruen

Brandon Pereyra, Brea McWhirter, Trase
Burns

JJ Dela Cruz, Ylexus m, Stephanie V

Tibor Vorbeck, Phoenix Sanders, Larson
Walker

Priyanka Bhakta, Mary Gerken, Jacob
Goldsworthy

Trevor Penny, Sydney Owen, Hayden
Cowart

Will VanDusen, Cody Weaver, Sam
Palmeri

J D Quaca, Mark Smith, Suraj Patel

Andrew Harper, Xavier Baker, Jacob
Markham

Angel Serna, Luis Reyes, Kevin Serna

4A

4A

2A

4A

2A

5A

10

11

25

24

10

15

25

19

18

21

157

157

154

148

145

139

139

138

137

130

124

123

121

119

116

112

112

110
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71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

Aransas Pass

Alvin HS
Burkburnett HS
Hico HS

Caddo Mills HS
New Braunfels HS
Waller HS

Muenster HS
Olney HS

Jayton HS
Collinsville HS

Farmersville HS
Trenton HS

River Road HS
Goliad HS

San Angelo Central HS

San Saba HS

David Nelson, Sergio Flores, Jacob
Costain

Niha Khan, Brianna Diaz, Muhammed
Khan

Bryce Lewis, Kody Anderson, Ryan
Richter

Diana Zendejas, Austin Post, Matthew
Norman

Manny Dominquez, Lilly Copin, Sarah
Wilburn

Jack Giminiani, Thomas Erickson, David
Lloyd

Araceli Pacheco, Brittney Jones, Arianna
Ojeda

Mason Davis, Bailey Anderle, Jordan
Buddy

Devin Prestridge, Brynna Ogle, Eric Cuba

Francisco Martinez, Denise Parker, Tyler
Burchett

Nathan Patterson, Jessica Lucas, Jacob
Hackett

Tim Barber, Shayna Cooper, Ashley
Carpenter

John Davidson, Logan Gray, Tyler Gray

Allison Bigham , Addison Register, Zach
Hendricks

Sandeep Bhakta, April Alex, Marlena
Poldreck

Nolan Faught, Wyatt Campbell, Andre
Tuggles

Carter Eden, Stone Sealy, Katy Ingram

3A

6A

4A

2A

3A

6A

5A

2A

1A

2A

3A

2A

3A

3A

6A

2A

29

22

10

13

25

19

11

13

11

13

13

27

27

109

103

98

97

96

91

88

86

84

81

81

76

74

68

62

52

48



87

88

89

90

91

92

Holliday HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Tyler John Tyler HS
Round Rock Stony Point
Henderson HS

Wichita Falls HS

Number Sense - Team - 1A

Logan Perez, Hannah Todd, CJ Whitling

Brandon Carrasco, Lenyn Munoz, Ismael
Sanchez

Blanca Razo, Rafael Zavaleta, Keyla
Barrera

Addie Stauffer, Emely Alvarado,
Humberto Castro

Sam Brown, Ivana Quintanilla, Emma
Charlo

Amanda Threlkeld, Bence Simon, Silvia
Rivas

3A

5A

5A

6A

4A

5A

16

16

19

39

35

34

34

-16

Conference District Total Score

Rank School Students

| Cross Plains HS Tibor Vorbeck, Phoenix Sanders, Larson Walker 1A
2 Olney HS Devin Prestridge, Brynna Ogle, Eric Cuba 1A
3 Jayton HS Francisco Martinez, Denise Parker, Tyler Burchett 1A

123
84
81



Number Sense - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Lindsay HS g)llllrrlll Michael Fuhrmann, Matt Block, Karsen A 1 398
2 Cushing HS Paul Nelson, Hud Allen, Wade Moore 2A 21 196
3 Shelbyville HS 82;12;3? Schilder, Harlie Hagler, Altobeli A 2 183
4 Brackett HS Jackie Da Pang, Sean Hastings, Cheyenne Hibbits 2A 29 180
5 Seymour HS Zaxiry Laughlin, Laura Howell, Joaquin Palacios 2A 9 179
6 Abernathy HS Lucas Macias, Blayne Burris, Joshua Carrillo 2A 164
7 San Augustine HS ~ HaT Nguyen, Ryan Russell, Ka'ashlyn Price 2A 23 161
8 Eldorado HS Anthony Olivares, Victor Castro, Esme Ruezga  2A 154
9 Lockney HS Jake Moore, Ashley Roberts, Nic Sherman 2A 4 139
10 Sabine Pass HS g;giilellgzz}alvan, Adrian Espinoza, Alejandro A 24 138
11 Plains HS Brandon Pereyra, Brea McWhirter, Trase Burns  2A 5 130
12 Morton HS JJ Dela Cruz, Ylexus m, Stephanie V 2A 5 124
13 II\{/I(?;ZISO& Cross Will VanDusen, Cody Weaver, Sam Palmeri 2A 19 116
14 Sudan HS Andrew Harper, Xavier Baker, Jacob Markham  2A 5 112
15 Hico HS Diana Zendejas, Austin Post, Matthew Norman =~ 2A 10 97
16 ~ Muenster HS Mason Davis, Bailey Anderle, Jordan Buddy 2A 11 86
17 Collinsville HS Nathan Patterson, Jessica Lucas, Jacob Hackett 2A 11 81
18 Trenton HS John Davidson, Logan Gray, Tyler Gray 2A 13 74
19 San Saba HS Carter Eden, Stone Sealy, Katy Ingram 2A 27 48



Number Sense - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 City View HS Steven Ngo, Nathaniel Shawver, [saiah Bonner 3A 9 405
2 gosrt Worth Harmony Emran Shafaq, Thomas Stilson, Terrence Stilson 3A 12 330
3 Callisburg HS Coby Brewer, Zach Morrow, Sam Cross 3A 10 272
4 Sonora HS JD Garza, Cip Tobias, Tate Shannon 3A 5 211
5 Ponder HS Jared Shelton, Evan McWhorter, Mitch Fruth 3A 10 209
6 Anahuac HS Jacob Jackson, Toan Huynh, William Orozco 3A 23 201
7 Gladewater Sabine HS Aqdrew Stuckey, Jordan Thompson, Brandon 3A 17 195
Shields

] Paradise HS ék;a;iioner, Logan, Delgadillo, Siclaly, Powers, 3A 9 191
9 Whitesboro HS Scott Gautier, Jacob Rucker, Jared Ackley 3A 10 157
10 Glen Rose HS Mallory Daniels, Joey Sandlin, Hanna Wisdom  3A 11 148
11 Lago Vista HS Preston Durham, Ryan George, Jacob Morris 3A 25 139
12 S&S HS Thomas Griffin, Nikki Newton, Jasmine Bruen = 3A 10 137
13 Aransas Pass David Nelson, Sergio Flores, Jacob Costain 3A 29 109
14 Caddo Mills HS Manny Dominquez, Lilly Copin, Sarah Wilburn 3A 13 96
15 Farmersville HS Tim Barber, Shayna Cooper, Ashley Carpenter  3A 13 76
16  River Road HS Iﬁlelrilsd(;rilcﬁigham , Addison Register, Zach IA 1 68
17 Goliad HS Sandeep Bhakta, April Alex, Marlena Poldreck  3A 27 62
18 Holliday HS Logan Perez, Hannah Todd, CJ Whitling 3A 9 39



Number Sense - Team - 4A

Rank School

9

10
11
12
13

Abilene Wylie HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi
HS
Argyle HS

La Grange HS

Mineral Wells HS

Krum HS

Giddings HS
Andrews HS

Gainesville HS

Llano HS
Groesbeck HS
Burkburnett HS
Henderson HS

Number Sense - Team - 5A

Rank School

1

2

Brentwood Christian HS

Tomball Memorial HS

Students

Caden Ellis, Kirsten McDonough, Rhea
Shahane

Duc Huynh, Courtney Moran, Kim Hoang

Justin Clark, Will Blake, Matthew Castle
Luke Witt, Jon Weishuhn, Kelly Boening

Angelica Antonio, Will Walden, Hannah
Gilbreath

Fernando Moreno, Mei Li Kincaid, Kayla
Corey

Daniel Lucio, Hannah Grubbs, Michael Fox
Cordell, Kaden, Lopez, Erik, Bhakta, Radhika

Priyanka Bhakta, Mary Gerken, Jacob
Goldsworthy

Trevor Penny, Sydney Owen, Hayden Cowart
J D Quaca, Mark Smith, Suraj Patel
Bryce Lewis, Kody Anderson, Ryan Richter

Sam Brown, Ivana Quintanilla, Emma Charlo

Students

Andrew Armstrong, Joshua Sass, Hyunjin

Park

Conference District

4A

4A

4A
4A

4A

4A

4A
4A

4A

4A
4A
4A
4A

25
18

19

Total
Score

688

566

434
280

270

208

207
157

121

119
112
98
-1

Total

Conference District

Jude Nwaiwu, Saaketh Maryala, Brian Le

Hasan Ashqgeen, Emily deJong, Kaab

SA

5A

Score
616

568



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Grapevine HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Ennis HS

Prosper HS

Boerne Champion HS
Nolan Catholic HS

Dumas HS

Temple HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Burleson Centennial
Sheldon King HS

Waller HS
Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

Tyler John Tyler HS

Wichita Falls HS

Number Sense - Team - 6A

Rank School

Ashgeen

Peyton Howard, Rodolpho Perez, Ariel
Gonzalez

Cristian Muniz, Jon Rios, Claudio Romero

Matthew Couch, Austin Derebery, Ben
Grawe

Monty Smith, James Nelson, Anna
Norman

Calvin Kong, Zach Wempe, Henri Chung

David Chavez, Hongbin Weng, Holly
Wilhelm

Parth Gupta, Akash Ramanathan, Nolan
Fogleman

Kyrie Yong, Chinmayee Kulkarni, Chrome

Salazar

Joseph Miller, Andrew Smiley, Cameron
Howard

Angel Serna, Luis Reyes, Kevin Serna

Araceli Pacheco, Brittney Jones, Arianna
Ojeda

Brandon Carrasco, Lenyn Munoz, Ismael
Sanchez

Blanca Razo, Rafael Zavaleta, Keyla
Barrera

Amanda Threlkeld, Bence Simon, Silvia
Rivas

Students

SA

5A

5A

S5A

5A

5A

Conference District

15

14

10

27

33

22

21

19

16

300

276

271

248

242

229

223

184

167

145

110

88

35

34

-16

Total
Score
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11

12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

Edinburg North HS

Klein HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

San Antonio MacArthur
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Dallas Highland Park HS
Pearland Dawson HS
Allen Lowery HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS

The Village School

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Beaumont West Brook HS

El Paso Socorro HS

Irving MacArthur HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS
LC Clear Falls HS

Round Rock HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Alvin HS

New Braunfels HS

Javier Garcia, Juan Garcia, Marco Rivera

Jonathan Zhang, Akash Kumashi, Shamy
Shen

Aditya Durvasula, Sai Purushothaman,
Aditya Iswara

Tristan Pace, Bradley Schott, Han Nguyen
Hannah Liu, Jennings Ye, Aniket Joshi
Richard Luo, Nathan Kong, Sandra Kong
Angela Feng, Conrad Liu, Justin Feng
Nathan Kim, Yusuf Mussa, Sammy Chen

Junsung Lee, Edward Nguyen , Kuan Wei
Huang

Alex Liu, Sid Shetkar, Anna Kasradze
Yash Chandak, Sirjan Kafle, Quinn Torres

Karen Ji, Shreya Gupta , Andrew Li

Edwardo Arreola, Xavier Zapien, Javier
Banda

Michael Arthur, Khalil Alsabag, Daniel
Labarre

David Zhou, Rahul Zahroof, Paras Gupto
Jason Lee, Nathan John , Aron Jang

Tianyu Liang, Jacob Drelling, Emil
Khusnatdner

Megan Murchison, Lily Blue, Carley
McNelly

Niha Khan, Brianna Diaz, Muhammed
Khan

Jack Giminiani, Thomas Erickson, David
Lloyd

6A

6A

6A

6A
6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

31

15

26
19
10
22

33

21

17
24

13

22

25

941

765

669

622
599
594
580
567

564
524
486
405

315

271

258
198

198

182

103

91



21 San Angelo Central HS Nolan Faught, Wyatt Campbell, Andre 6A
Tuggles
22 Round Rock Stony Point ﬁﬁﬁﬁesrtzug:;’rfmely Alvarado, 6A
Number Sense - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District S::ge
1 Javier Garcia Edinburg North HS 6A 31 11
2 Jonathan Zhang Klein HS 6A 15 10
3 Aditya Durvasula  Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 11
4 Alex Liu The Village School 6A 33 9
5 Tristan Pace San Antonio MacArthur 6A 26 12
6 Juan Garcia Edinburg North HS 6A 31 11
7 Duc Huynh Wichita Falls Hirschi HS 4A 5 12
8 Angela Feng Pearland Dawson HS 6A 22 12
9 Marco Rivera Edinburg North HS 6A 31 11
10 Andrew Armstrong Brentwood Christian HS 5A 33 11
11 Caden Ellis Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 11
12 Nathan Kim Allen Lowery HS 6A 6 9
13 Kirsten McDonough Abilene Wylie HS 4A 6 12
14  Hannah Liu Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 10
15 Junsung Lee Fort Worth Paschal HS 6A 4 12
16 Hasan Ashgeen Grapevine HS SA 6 12
17 Bradley Schott San Antonio MacArthur 6A 26 12
18 Christopher Rios Edinburg North HS 6A 31 11
19 Courtney Moran Wichita Falls Hirschi HS 4A 5 12
20 Jennings Ye Katy Seven Lakes HS 6A 19 9

16 34

Score Tie
Breaker
382
342
336
313
306
294
274
271
265
258
246
243
240
238
232
231
228
227
225
224



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
30
30

32

33
34
34
36

37

38
39

39

41
42
42
44
44

Akash Kumashi
Justin Clark
Jude Nwaiwu
Joshua Sass
Richard Luo
Edward Nguyen
Rhea Shahane
Sai Purushothaman
Shamy Shen
Nathan Kong
Sandra Kong

Yash Chandak

Saaketh Maryala
Yusuf Mussa
Weston Newcomb

Steven Ngo
Sirjan Kafle

Christine Jou
Conrad Liu

John Michael
Fuhrmann

Brian Le
Mariana Pye
Kush Patel
Emran Shafaq
Hyunjin Park

Klein HS

Argyle HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Dallas Highland Park HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Klein HS

Dallas Highland Park HS
Dallas Highland Park HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Allen Lowery HS
Abilene Wylie HS
City View HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Klein HS
Pearland Dawson HS

Lindsay HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Klein HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Brentwood Christian HS

6A
4A
5A
5A
6A
6A
4A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

5A
6A
4A
3A

6A

6A
6A

2A

5A
4A
6A
3A
5A

15

19
33
10

15
10
10

19

15
22

11

19

15
12
33

10
10
11
11

12
12
10
12
11
10

10
11
11
11

12

11
11

10

10
11
12
12
12

222
219
216
210
208
206
202
201
201
193
193

192

190
181
181
178

175

173
164

164

162
152
152
148
148



46

47
48
49
50
50
52
52
54
54
56
57
58
58
60
60
60
63
63
65
66
66
66
69
70
71
72

Karen Ji

Justin Feng
Sammy Chen
Jiahan Zhang
Edwardo Arreola
Tianyu Liang
Aniket Joshi
David Zhou
Lucas Macias
Angelica Antonio
David Chavez
Nathaniel Shawver
Aditya Iswara
Shreya Gupta
Brian Fakhoury
Parth Gupta
Monty Smith
Daniel Lucio
Matt Block
Cristian Muniz
Andrew Li

Sid Shetkar
Kuan Wei Huang
Luke Witt
Michael Arthur
Yunxi Wei
Andrew Zhang

Beaumont West Brook HS

Pearland Dawson HS
Allen Lowery HS

Allen Lowery HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Round Rock HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Abernathy HS

Mineral Wells HS

Dumas HS

City View HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Temple HS

Boerne Champion HS
Giddings HS

Lindsay HS

Ennis HS

Beaumont West Brook HS
The Village School

Fort Worth Paschal HS

La Grange HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Abilene Wylie HS

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
2A
4A
5A
3A
6A
6A
4A
5A
5A
4A
2A
5A
6A
6A
6A
4A
6A
5A
4A

21
22

27
21
11
14
21
33

21

33

12

10
10

12
10
10
11
12
11
11
11
10

11
11
11
12
12
12
12
10
10
11
12
11

147

145
143
140
139
139
137
137
136
136
135
133
132
132
130
130
130
129
129
128
126
126
126
125
123
121
120



72
72

75

76
77
77
79
80
80
82
82
84
84
86
86
86
89
89
91
91
91

91

95

96

96

Cameron Egger

Fernando Moreno

Quinn Torres

Akshay Durvasula

Devin Hua
Yige Wang
Jackie Da Pang

Bethany Witemeyer

Will Blake
Jason Lee
Peyton Howard
Karsen Gum
Cameron Worth
Thomas Ye
Jon Weishuhn
David Tobey
Paul Ryu
Matthew Castle
Connor Merket
Coby Brewer

Ian Sokolnicki
Kyrie Yong
Scott Gautier
John Mustin

Matthew Couch

Needville HS
Krum HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Rockwall HS

Brackett HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

LC Clear Falls HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Lindsay HS

Lindsay HS

Klein HS

La Grange HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Argyle HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Callisburg HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS
Whitesboro HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Prosper HS

4A
4A

6A

6A
5A
6A
2A
4A
4A
6A
5A
2A
2A
6A
4A
4A
6A
4A
4A
3A
4A

28

19
11
29

24
15
11
11
15
21

10

22

10

10

11
11

12

11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12

11

11
10

10

10

12

120
120

119

117
116
116
115
113
113
111
111
105
105
103
103
103
102
102
101
101
101

101

100

97

97



98

99

100
100
102

102

102

105

105
107
107
109
109
109
109
109
109

115

115
117
118
118
118
121
121

Hari Mallidi

Thomas Stilson
Xavier Zapien
Isaiah Bonner
Tam Le

Ben Lawrence
Mark Bardaweel
Arpan Kaphle

JD Garza

Daniel Chen

Jake Moore

Han Nguyen
Calvin Kong
Wyatt Witemeyer
Christian Schilder
Khalil Alsabag
Jon Rios

Parker Townley-
Smith

Terrence Stilson
Zach Morrow
Sam Cross
Andrew Stuckey
Anna Kasradze
Rodolpho Perez

Hannah Smyers

Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
El Paso Socorro HS

City View HS

Tomball Memorial HS

Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS
Alvin Manvel HS

Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS

Sonora HS

Allen Lowery HS
Lockney HS

San Antonio MacArthur
Nolan Catholic HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Shelbyville HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Ennis HS

Lumberton HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Callisburg HS
Callisburg HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
The Village School
Sulphur Springs HS
Needville HS

6A

6A
3A
5A

6A

6A

3A
6A
2A
6A
5A
4A
2A
6A
5A

5A

3A
3A
3A
3A
6A
5A
4A

12

19

22

26
33

22

14

22

12
10
10
17
33
15
28

12
12
11
11

11

10

10

11

11
11

12
10

12

12
12
11
12
10
10
11

96

95
94
94
92

92

92

91

91
89
89
88
88
88
88
88
88

87

87
86
85
85
85
84
84



121
121
121

126
126
126
129
129
129
132
133
133
133
133
133
138
139
139
139
139
139
144
144
146
146
148
148

Brandon Craigie
Ben Conti
Caden Maydew

Sophia Hua
Javier Banda
Michael Xie
Ariel Gonzalez
Gabie Nguyen
Pengdi Xia
Tommy Tan
Viana Phan
Russell Hart
Austin Reyes
Trevor Hall
Austin Derebery

Megan Murchison

Carter White
Matthew Stone
Paul Nelson
Jacob Jackson
Jared Shelton
Jacob Munoz
Nicholas Mohar
Alan Guo

Evan McWhorter
Zaxiry Laughlin

Rhiannon Mohar

Lindsay HS
Marble Falls HS
Lindsay HS

Tomball Memorial HS
El Paso Socorro HS

Dallas Highland Park HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Brentwood Christian HS

Rockwall HS

Beaumont West Brook HS

Allen Lowery HS
Keller HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Callisburg HS

Prosper HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Cushing HS

Anahuac HS

Ponder HS

Callisburg HS

Argyle HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Ponder HS

Seymour HS

Argyle HS

2A
5A
2A

11
25
11

19

10
15
33
11
21

15
10
10

15

21
23
10
10

19
10

12
10

11
12

12
10
12
11
10
12
11
10

12
12
12
11
11
11

11
11
12

84
84
84

82
82
82
81
81
81
80
79
79
79
79
79
78
77
77
717
77
717
75
75
74
74
73
73



148
148
148
148

148
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
162
162
162
165
165
165
168
168
168
168
172
172
172
175
175

Matthew Lancaster
Evan Scheibel
Thomas Griffin

James Nelson

Waggoner, Logan
Ryan Gonzalez
Ben Grawe

Alec Chilton
James Dong
Dalton Vasquez
Zach Wempe
Blair Hayes
Trevor Penny
Teja Kommera
Adam Wassilchalk
Nathan Patterson
Sandeep Bhakta
Will Walden
Henri Chung

JJ Dela Cruz
Rahul Zahroof
Mason Davis
Zach Zamaniego
Toan Huynh
Brandon Pereyra
Cip Tobias

Mei Li Kincaid

City View HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
S&S HS

Boerne Champion HS

Paradise HS

San Antonio MacArthur
Prosper HS

Navasota HS

Klein HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Whitharral HS

Llano HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Hutto HS

Collinsville HS

Goliad HS

Mineral Wells HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Morton HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Muenster HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Anahuac HS

Plains HS

Sonora HS

Krum HS

3A
3A
3A
5A

3A
6A
5A
4A
6A
4A
5A
1A
4A
6A
5A
2A
3A
4A
5A
2A
6A
2A
6A
3A
2A
3A
4A

12
10
27

26

10

21

15

33

25

17

11

27

33

17
11

23

10
12
12

12
10
12
10

11
12
12

11
11
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
12

73
73
73
73

73
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
71
71
71
70
70
70
69
69
69
69
68
68
68
67
67



175
175
179
179
179
179
179
184
184
184
184
184
189
189
189
189
193
193
195
195
195
195
199
199
201
201
201
201

Luke Meece

Kim Hoang

Hud Allen

Caden Pacheco
Will VanDusen
Preston Durham
Britney Nguyen
Hannah Gilbreath
Nikki Newton
Abby Hoelscher
Mallory Daniels
Cordell, Kaden
Jacob Hungerford
Jordan Thompson
HaT Nguyen
Bryce Carr

Jacob Vaughn
Andrew Allen
Shaili Shah

Lily Blue

Daniel Labarre
Delgadillo, Siclaly
Andrew Harper
Manuel Lopez
Powers, Carlos
Ashish Kanjiram
Mitch Fruth

Sesalie Satterwhite

Lindsay HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS

Cushing HS

Buffalo HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Lago Vista HS

Mansfield Timberview HS

Mineral Wells HS
S&S HS

Whitharral HS

Glen Rose HS
Andrews HS

Peaster HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
San Augustine HS
Prosper HS

Bowie HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Paradise HS

Sudan HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Paradise HS

Klein HS

Ponder HS
Callisburg HS

2A

2A
3A
2A
3A

4A
3A
1A
3A
4A
3A
3A
2A
5A
3A
5A
4A
6A
6A
3A
2A
6A
3A
6A
3A
3A

10
11
11
11
12

12
11
12
10

11

10
11
10
12
11
12
12

10

11

11
11

67
67
65
65
65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
62
62
60
60
60
60
59
59
58
58
58
58



205
205
205
208

208
208

211

211
211
211
211
211
217
217
217
217
221
221
221
221
225
225
225
225
229
229

Allison Bigham
Isela Ortiz
Slade Sinak

Anthony Olivares

Joseph Miller

William Orozco
Alejandro Posada

Shelby Shipp
Brett Cooley
Claudio Romero
Jordan Eckerd
Priyanka Bhakta
Harlie Hagler
Wade Moore
Laura Howell
Travis Koczo
David Williams
Hongbin Weng
Tate Shannon
Lopez, Erik
Emily deJong
Joaquin Palacios
Paras Gupto
Kelly Boening
Max Liu
Clawson, Skyler

River Road HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Dallas Highland Park HS
Eldorado HS

Burleson Centennial
Anahuac HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Mineral Wells HS
Anahuac HS

Ennis HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Gainesville HS
Shelbyville HS

Cushing HS

Seymour HS

Argyle HS

Beaumont West Brook HS
Dumas HS

Sonora HS

Andrews HS

Grapevine HS

Seymour HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS
La Grange HS

Keller HS

Paradise HS

3A
6A
6A
2A

5A
3A

6A

4A
3A
5A
5A
4A
2A
2A
2A
4A
6A
5A
3A
4A
5A
2A
6A
4A
6A
3A

11
12

10

10

11

12
11
12
10
11
11

12
10
11
12
12
11
12
11
12

57
57
57
56

56
56

55

55
55
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
51
51



229
232
232
232
232

232
232
232
239
240
240
240
243
243
243
243
243
248
248
248
248
252
252
252
252
252
252

Andrew Smiley
Ricardo Sanchez
Manny Dominquez
Katie Hyry

Adrian Galvan

Victor Castro
Araceli Pacheco
Ryan Russell
Ben Collins
Ka'ashlyn Price
Esme Ruezga
Brandon Worth
Brandon Shields
Angel Serna
Ryan George
Tibor Vorbeck
Andrew Hennes
Logan Austin
Mason Duhon
Phoenix Sanders
Hamid Alsabag
Joey Sandlin
Jannell Ballin
Mavry Little
Nathaniel Hill
Brenden Fruth
Connor Riley

Burleson Centennial
El Paso Socorro HS
Caddo Mills HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS

Sabine Pass HS

Eldorado HS
Waller HS

San Augustine HS
Argyle HS

San Augustine HS
Eldorado HS
Lindsay HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

Sheldon King HS
Lago Vista HS

Cross Plains HS
Argyle HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Anahuac HS

Cross Plains HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Glen Rose HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Godley HS

Ponder HS

Ponder HS

Prosper HS

5A
6A
3A
6A
2A

2A
5A
2A
4A
2A
2A
2A
3A
5A
3A
1A
4A
6A
3A
1A
6A
3A
6A
4A
3A
3A
5A

13

24

19
23

23

11
17
21
25
15

23
15

10
10
10

11
10

10

10
12
10

12
12
12
12
12
11
11

12
11
11
10

51
50
50
50
50

50
50
50
49
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45



252
259
259
259
259
259

259

259

259
267

267

267
267
267
267
267
274
274
276
276
276
276

276

276
282

Adrian Espinoza
Rocio Perez
Nathan John
Medlin, Austin
Alyssa Watson

Devin Prestridge

Nick Tindle

Meredith
Lanningham

Carley McNelly
Diana Zendejas

Chinmayee
Kulkarni

Aron Jang

Alejandro Espinoza

Naimisha Parmar
Gerardo Olivas
Jacob Rucker
Andrew Wang
Walker Ellison
Jacob Drelling
Jorge Magana
David Nelson
Altobeli Caporali

McCormick,
Brandon

Bryce Lewis
Bhakta, Radhika

Sabine Pass HS
Mineral Wells HS
LC Clear Falls HS
Paradise HS
Ennis HS

Olney HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Rockport Fulton HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Hico HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS
LC Clear Falls HS
Sabine Pass HS

Sulphur Springs HS
El Paso Socorro HS

Whitesboro HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS

La Grange HS
Round Rock HS
Sabine Pass HS
Aransas Pass
Shelbyville HS

Paradise HS

Burkburnett HS
Andrews HS

2A
4A
6A
3A
5A
1A

4A

4A

6A
2A

6A
2A
5A
6A
3A

4A
6A
2A
3A
2A

3A

4A
4A

24

24

14

31

10

22

24
24
15

10
17
21
13
24
29
22

12
12
10

10

11

11

11
11

10

12
11
11
11
12

12
10

11
12

12

11
11

45
44
44
44
44
44

44

44

44
43

43

43
43
43
43
43
42
42
41
41
41
41

41

41
40



282
282
285
285
285
285
285
285
291

291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
291
303
303
303
303
303
303
303

Luke Sparkman
Jessica Simek
Hannah Grubbs
Michael Fox
Cameron Blake
Anna Norman
Hanna Wisdom
J D Quaca

Alex Coronado

Nicholas Leonard

Cameron Howard

Derek Beaver
Anthony Pechal

Syeda Taliya Rizv

Jack Giminiani
Tim Barber
James Ma
Peyton Lytle
Ylexus m

Sean Hastings
Benjamin Miller
Morgan Burgett
Peter Wagenaar
Sierra Ferlano
Jessica Rivera
Brea McWhirter

John Davidson

Ponder HS

Seymour HS

Giddings HS

Giddings HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Boerne Champion HS
Glen Rose HS
Groesbeck HS

LC Clear Falls HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Burleson Centennial
Mansfield Timberview HS
La Grange HS

Katy Tompkins HS

New Braunfels HS
Farmersville HS

Prosper HS

Glen Rose HS

Morton HS

Brackett HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Boerne Champion HS

The Village School
Eldorado HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Plains HS

Trenton HS

3A
2A
4A
4A
4A
5A
3A
4A
6A

3A
5A
5A
4A
6A
6A
3A
5A
3A
2A
2A
5A
5A
6A
2A
5A
2A
2A

10

21
21

27
11
18
24

17

14
21
19
25
13
10
11

29

29

27

33

15

13

11
11
11
11
11
10
12

12

12
12
12

11
11
11
12

11

12

10

10

10

12

40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
38

38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37



303
303
312
312
312
312
316
316
316
316
320
320
320
320
320
320
320
327

327

327
327
331
331
331
331
331
331

Mark Smith
Darby Ramsdell
Suraj Patel
Niha Khan
Anjali Kamat
Sydney Owen
Brianna Diaz
Holly Wilhelm
Akash Ramanathan
Sergio Flores
Jackson, Jaityn
Luis Reyes
Logan Perez
Xavier Baker
Mary Gerken
Brittney Jones
Addison Branch
Alexandre Ye

Cristobal Muniz

Austin Post

Jacob Costain
Robert Luo

Alyssa Stueber
Jose Luis Olivares
Nolan Faught
Jacob Goldsworthy
Muhammed Khan

Groesbeck HS
Sonora HS
Groesbeck HS
Alvin HS
Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Llano HS

Alvin HS

Dumas HS
Temple HS
Aransas Pass
Andrews HS
Sheldon King HS
Holliday HS
Sudan HS
Gainesville HS
Waller HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Klein HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Hico HS

Aransas Pass

Dallas Highland Park HS
Giddings HS

Eldorado HS

San Angelo Central HS
Gainesville HS

Alvin HS

4A
3A
4A
6A
6A
4A
6A
5A
5A
3A
4A
5A
3A
2A
4A
5A
4A
6A

6A

2A
3A
6A
4A
2A
6A
4A
6A

18

18

22

17

25

22

29

21

19

15

10
29
10
21

22

11

12

10
12

11
10

12

11
10
11

11

12
12
10
11
11
11
12
12

37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33

33

33
33
32
32
32
32
32
32



337
337
339
339
339
339
343
343
343
343
343
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
348
359
359
359
359
359
359

Francisco Martinez
Thomas Erickson
Ty Fox

Austin Williams
Suzanne Zeller
Larson Walker
Kevin Serna

Ty Kriska

Kevin Zhou

Kelly Fan

Kody Anderson
Cody Weaver
Emily Yang
Flores, Abby
Hannah Andersen
Jonathan Alvarez
Amber Holley
Addie Stauffer
Vasu Patel

Ryan Richter
Logan Gray
Christopher Brown
Michael Van Meter
Sathwik Isu
Shayna Cooper
Syed Rizvi

Daniel Earley

Preston Duke

Jayton HS

New Braunfels HS
Shelbyville HS

McKinney Boyd HS

Alvin HS

Cross Plains HS

Sheldon King HS

Ennis HS

Dallas Highland Park HS
Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Burkburnett HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Andrews HS

Prosper HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Marble Falls HS

Round Rock Stony Point
Alvin Manvel HS
Burkburnett HS

Trenton HS

Sheldon King HS
Groesbeck HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Farmersville HS

Katy Tompkins HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Callisburg HS

1A
6A
2A
6A
6A
1A
5A
5A
6A
6A
4A
2A
6A
4A
5A
5A
5A
6A
6A
4A
2A
5A
4A
6A
3A
6A
6A
3A

13
25
22

22
15
21
14
10
17

19
17

10
15
25
16
22

13
21
18
17
13
19

10

11

10
12

10

12
12

10
10

10
10
11
11
12
11
10

10
10
10

31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27



359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
359

374
374
374
374
374
379
379
381
381
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
383
383

Maria Gonzalez
Denise Parker
Cheyenne Hibbits
Jessica Lucas
Tanvi Shahane
Callie Storms
Makayla James
Ashley Roberts

Jacob Morris

Kumail Naqvi
Mary Hoffman
Avery Matheson
Sujata Dalal
Carter Eden
InHo Kim

Trase Burns
Lilly Copin
Michael Loyd
Caitlin Ross
Eddy Calvagna
Tyler Burchett
Nic Sherman
Tristan Schlueter
Sam Palmeri
Scott Golleher
Nathaniel Mauldin

Darius Richards

Ponder HS

Jayton HS
Brackett HS
Collinsville HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Callisburg HS
Ponder HS
Lockney HS

Lago Vista HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Alvin HS

Ponder HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
San Saba HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Plains HS

Caddo Mills HS
Groesbeck HS

Lago Vista HS

Cross Plains HS
Jayton HS

Lockney HS

Lockney HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Anahuac HS
Callisburg HS
Brackett HS

3A
1A
2A
2A
4A
3A
3A
2A
3A

5A
6A
3A
6A
2A
6A
2A
3A
4A
3A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
2A

10
13
29
11

10
10

25

19
22
10

27

13
18
25
15
13

19
23
10
29

11
11
10
10

10
11
12
10

11
12

10
11
10

10
10

10

12
12

10

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

26
26
26
26
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23



383
383
383

383

396
396
396
396
400
400

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
410
410
410
413
413
413
413
413

Patrick Dalisay
Evan Grisham

Chance Page
Chrome Salazar

Josh Kearney
Sopheara Duong
Sarah Wilburn
David Lloyd
Creed Goode

Matthew Norman

Eric Sun
Brynna Ogle
Nathan Eaves
Kayla Corey
Rachael Sikes
Luis Valles
Brooke Bramer
Bailey Anderle
Rhett Guthrie
Ashley Almanza
Blanca Razo
Blayne Burris
Eric Cuba
Jacob Markham
Carter Derebery

Nolan Fogleman

Tomball Memorial HS
Buffalo HS
Glen Rose HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Alvin HS

Caddo Mills HS
New Braunfels HS
Cross Plains HS
Hico HS

Terrell HS

Olney HS

Iowa Park HS

Krum HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Ennis HS

Van Alstyne HS
Muenster HS

Hutto HS

Dumas HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
Abernathy HS
Olney HS

Sudan HS

Prosper HS

Temple HS

5A
3A
3A

4A
6A
3A
6A
1A
2A

5A
1A
4A
4A
3A
5A
3A
2A
5A
5A
5A
2A
1A
2A
5A
5A

19
21
11

22

22
13
25
15
10

12

17
14
13
11
17

16

10

12
10
11

12

12
12
12

12
11

10
12
11
10

11
12
11
12

12

11

23
23
23

23

22
22
22
22
21
21

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19



413
413
420
420

420

420
420
420
420
420
420

420
420
420
432
432
432
432
432
437
437
439
440
440
440
440

David Gutierrez
Jenny Lui

Ben Doung
Hannah Todd

Saumya Rawat

Jorge Natera
Lesley Zonker
Darryl Florez
Jason Spencer
Danielle Parker

Areli Garcia

Gabe Lane

Emil Khusnatdner
Jaquez DeAnda
Kaab Ashgeen
Matt Coker
Alfredo Moreno
Tyler Johnson
Stephanie V
Noah Baker
Justin Brown
Brandon Carrasco
Pedro Herrera
Aujarai Ivy
Devin Rogers

Freddie Bueno

Sulphur Springs HS
Gainesville HS

LC Clear Falls HS
Holliday HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Ponder HS

Cameron Yoe HS
Chireno HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Dumas HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Round Rock HS
Callisburg HS
Grapevine HS

Caddo Mills HS
Gainesville HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Morton HS

Sudan HS

Tulia HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Sheldon King HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Dumas HS

Lockney HS

5A
4A
6A
3A

6A

6A
3A
3A
1A
3A
5A

3A
6A
3A
5A
3A
4A
2A
2A
2A
3A
5A
5A
6A
5A
2A

15

24

10
16
28
17

17
13
10

13

19

10
10
12
10

10
11
10

10
11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

19
19
18
18

18

18
18
18
18
18
18

18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
15
14
14
14
14



440
440
440
447
447
447
447
451
451
451
451
451
451
457
457
457
457
457
457
457

457

457
457
467
467
467
467

Hector Trujillo
Jared Ackley
Stone Sealy
Cage Sawyer
Ethan Caldwell
HannahLynn Brock
Kara Lee
Hayden Cowart
Hagan Cousin
Heavenly Baker
Madelyn Smith
Joseph Flores
Emily Moore
Bailey Bell

Ty Cox

Rafael Zavaleta
Mario Garcia
Aaron Seo
Emely Alvarado
Ruth Kim

Cristian Zepeda

Ashley Carpenter
Brianna Mendoza
Mason King
Matthew Harris
Lenyn Munoz

Ismael Sanchez

Nolan Catholic HS
Whitesboro HS

San Saba HS

Van Alstyne HS

Mineral Wells HS

Jayton HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Llano HS

Terrell HS

Llano HS

Callisburg HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Burkburnett HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Caddo Mills HS

Tyler John Tyler HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Round Rock Stony Point
Brentwood Christian HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Farmersville HS

Dumas HS

Llano HS

Whitesboro HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

5A
3A
2A
3A
4A
1A
6A
4A
5A
4A
3A
5A
4A
2A
3A
5A
6A
6A
6A
5A

6A

3A
5A
4A
3A
5A
5A

33
10
27
13

13
17
25
12
25
10
29

19

13
16

16
33

13

25
10

11

11
11
12

12
10
11
11
11
12
10
11
10

12

12
10

12
10

14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
10
10
10
10



467
467
467
467
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
475
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
484
494
494
494
497

Wyatt Campbell
Jhi'mond Howard
Mason McCarter
Andre Tuggles
Eliott Lee

Joshua Carrillo
Qwinton Martin
Amanda Threlkeld
Lizbeth Martinez
Addison Register
Edgar Grimaldo
Tyler Gray
Gayartri Aalori
Sam Brown

Katy Ingram
Rafael Lopez
Brittney Gomez
Jack DeWolf
Porsha Garrett
Megan Arthur
Alex Wright
Jonathan Zendejas
Alex Sass

Cole Lewis

Luis Macias
April Alex
Crystal Lin

San Angelo Central HS
Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

Prosper HS

San Angelo Central HS
Houston Cypress Ranch HS

Abernathy HS
Navasota HS
Wichita Falls HS
Dumas HS

River Road HS
Gainesville HS
Trenton HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Henderson HS
San Saba HS
Sabine Pass HS
Sheldon King HS
Burkburnett HS
Morton HS

Gladewater Sabine HS

Burkburnett HS
Hico HS

Brentwood Christian HS

Tulia HS
Abernathy HS
Goliad HS

San Angelo Central HS

10

17

21

13

19

27

24

21

17

10

33

27

10
10
10
11
11

10

10

12

11

11

10
10

11
11

12
12
11
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497
499
499
501
501
501
501
501
501
507
507

507

507
507
507
507
514
514
514
517
517
517
517
517
522
522
524

Jorge Zambrano
Arianna Ojeda
Makayla Williams
Madison Padgett
Jason Allen

Cole Barnes

Carla Flores

Drew Lasater
Keyla Barrera
Garret Banks

Jesus Sanchez
Rudraksh Garg

Zach Hendricks
Braden Schroeder
Brandon Hutson
Grace Payne
Ravi Patel
Rebecca Tijerina
Bence Simon
Blake McCracken
Nathan Acuna
Jasmine Bruen
Tyler Reece
Katie Wang
Emma Wells

Will Shawn

Ivana Quintanilla

Mineral Wells HS
Waller HS
Whitesboro HS
Callisburg HS
Llano HS

Lindsay HS

Olney HS

Dumas HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
Krum HS

Tyler John Tyler HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

River Road HS

Godley HS

Callisburg HS

Glen Rose HS

Dumas HS

Corpus Christi Moody HS
Wichita Falls HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
S&S HS

Farmersville HS

The Village School
Callisburg HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Henderson HS

4A
5A
3A
3A
4A
2A
1A
5A
5A
4A
5A

6A

3A
4A
3A
3A
5A
5A
5A
2A
4A
3A
3A
6A
3A
3A
4A

19
10
10
25
11

16

16

10
11

31

19

10
13
33
10
17
19

12
11
11

10
10

11
12
11

12
10

12
10
12
11
11
11

10
10
10
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525
525
525
528
529
530
531
532
533
533
535

536

537
537
539
540
541
542
543
544

Chiara Del Vecchio
Kaylee Thomas
Jordan Buddy
Humberto Castro
Emma Charlo
Juan Carlos Meir
Jessika Young

CJ Whitling
Marlena Poldreck
Jonathan Lopez
Jacob Hackett

Nachiket
Ramshidhar

Jazmin Mican
Cassandra McBride
Bayley McCormies
Silvia Rivas
Connie Tran
Phillip Torres
Michelle Walker

Connor Graham

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
River Road HS
Muenster HS

Round Rock Stony Point
Henderson HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Holliday HS

Goliad HS

Sheldon King HS
Collinsville HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS

Goliad HS

Krum HS

Burleson Centennial
Wichita Falls HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Wichita Falls HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Dumas HS

4A
3A
2A
6A
4A
5A
6A
3A
3A
5A
2A

6A

3A
4A
5A
5A
6A
5A
5A
5A

11
16
19
19

27
21
11

17

27

17

19

11

11
10

12
11
12

11

10
10

11
12
11



Number Sense - 1A

Rank Name

1 Blair Hayes

2 Abby Hoelscher

3 Tibor Vorbeck

4 Phoenix Sanders

5 Devin Prestridge

6 Francisco Martinez
7 Larson Walker

8 Denise Parker

9 Eddy Calvagna

9 Tyler Burchett

11 Creed Goode

11 Brynna Ogle

13 Eric Cuba

14 Jason Spencer

15 HannahLynn Brock
16 Carla Flores

Number Sense - 2A

Rank Name

1

2
3
4
5

School
Whitharral HS
Whitharral HS
Cross Plains HS
Cross Plains HS
Olney HS
Jayton HS
Cross Plains HS
Jayton HS
Cross Plains HS
Jayton HS
Cross Plains HS
Olney HS
Olney HS
Chireno HS
Jayton HS
Olney HS

School

John Michael Fuhrmann Lindsay HS

Lucas Macias
Matt Block
Jackie Da Pang

Karsen Gum

Abernathy HS
Lindsay HS
Brackett HS
Lindsay HS

Conference

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District Grade Level

5

5

15
15
9

13
15
13
15
13
15

28
13

11
4

11
29
11

12
12
11
11
10

O O O O O O

10
12
12
11
12

Se
72
64
47
46
44
31
30
27
23
23
21
21
19
18
13
3

ore Tie Breaker

164
136
129
115
105
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13
14
14
16
17
18
18
20
21
22
23
23
23
26
27
27
27
30
30
30

Cameron Worth
Jake Moore
Christian Schilder
Brandon Craigie
Caden Maydew
Paul Nelson
Zaxiry Laughlin
Nathan Patterson
JJ Dela Cruz
Mason Davis
Brandon Pereyra
Luke Meece
Hud Allen

Will VanDusen
HaT Nguyen
Andrew Harper
Anthony Olivares
Harlie Hagler
Wade Moore
Laura Howell
Joaquin Palacios
Adrian Galvan
Victor Castro
Ryan Russell
Ka'ashlyn Price
Esme Ruezga
Brandon Worth

Lindsay HS
Lockney HS
Shelbyville HS
Lindsay HS
Lindsay HS
Cushing HS
Seymour HS
Collinsville HS
Morton HS
Muenster HS
Plains HS
Lindsay HS
Cushing HS

Malakoff Cross Roads

San Augustine HS
Sudan HS
Eldorado HS
Shelbyville HS
Cushing HS
Seymour HS
Seymour HS
Sabine Pass HS
Eldorado HS

San Augustine HS
San Augustine HS
Eldorado HS
Lindsay HS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

11

22

11

11

21

11

11

11

21

19
23

22

21

24

23
23

11

10
11
11
11
12
11
11

11
11
10
10

12
10
11
12

10
10
12
12
12

105
89
88
84
84
77
73
70
69
69
68
67
65
65
63
59
56
54
54
54
52
50
50
50
48
48
48



33
34

34
36
36
38
39
39
41
41
41
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
50
50
53
54
55
55
55
55
59

Adrian Espinoza

Diana Zendejas

Alejandro Espinoza

Jorge Magana
Altobeli Caporali
Jessica Simek
Ylexus m

Sean Hastings
Sierra Ferlano
Brea McWhirter
John Davidson
Xavier Baker
Austin Post

Jose Luis Olivares
Ty Fox

Cody Weaver
Logan Gray
Cheyenne Hibbits
Jessica Lucas
Ashley Roberts
Carter Eden
Trase Burns

Nic Sherman
Tristan Schlueter
Sam Palmeri
Darius Richards

Matthew Norman

Sabine Pass HS 2A
Hico HS 2A
Sabine Pass HS 2A
Sabine Pass HS 2A
Shelbyville HS 2A
Seymour HS 2A
Morton HS 2A
Brackett HS 2A
Eldorado HS 2A
Plains HS 2A
Trenton HS 2A
Sudan HS 2A
Hico HS 2A
Eldorado HS 2A
Shelbyville HS 2A
Malakoff Cross Roads 2A
Trenton HS 2A
Brackett HS 2A
Collinsville HS 2A
Lockney HS 2A
San Saba HS 2A
Plains HS 2A
Lockney HS 2A
Lockney HS 2A
Malakoff Cross Roads 2A
Brackett HS 2A
Hico HS 2A

24
10

24
24
22

19
29
10

11

12
11

11

12
11
12
11

12
10
10
12
11

12

11

10
12

45
43

43
41
41
40
38
38
37
37
37
34
33
32
30
28
28
27
27
27
26
25
23
23
23
23
21



59
61
61
63
63
65
66
66
68
69
69
71
71
71
71
75
76
77
78
79

Bailey Anderle
Blayne Burris
Jacob Markham
Tyler Johnson
Stephanie V
Noah Baker
Freddie Bueno
Stone Sealy
Bailey Bell
Joshua Carrillo
Tyler Gray

Katy Ingram
Rafael Lopez
Porsha Garrett
Jonathan Zendejas
Luis Macias

Cole Barnes
Blake McCracken
Jordan Buddy
Jacob Hackett

Number Sense - 3A

Rank Name

1 Steven Ngo

2 Emran Shafaq

3 Nathaniel Shawver
4 Coby Brewer

Muenster HS
Abernathy HS

Sudan HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Morton HS

Sudan HS

Lockney HS

San Saba HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Abernathy HS
Trenton HS

San Saba HS

Sabine Pass HS
Morton HS

Hico HS

Abernathy HS
Lindsay HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Muenster HS
Collinsville HS

School

City View HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
City View HS
Callisburg HS

Conference
3A
3A
3A
3A

27
19

13
27
24

10

11
19
11
11

District
9

12

9

10

12
12
10

12
10
11
11

Grade Level
11
12
11
10
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148
133
101



Scott Gautier
Thomas Stilson
Isaiah Bonner

JD Garza
Terrence Stilson
Zach Morrow
Sam Cross
Andrew Stuckey
Trevor Hall

Jacob Jackson
Jared Shelton
Jacob Munoz
Evan McWhorter
Matthew Lancaster
Evan Scheibel
Thomas Griffin
Waggoner, Logan
Sandeep Bhakta
Toan Huynh

Cip Tobias
Caden Pacheco
Preston Durham
Nikki Newton
Mallory Daniels
Jacob Hungerford
Jordan Thompson
Jacob Vaughn
Delgadillo, Siclaly

Whitesboro HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS

City View HS
Sonora HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS

Callisburg HS
Callisburg HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Callisburg HS
Anahuac HS

Ponder HS

Callisburg HS

Ponder HS

City View HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS

S&S HS
Paradise HS
Goliad HS
Anahuac HS
Sonora HS
Buffalo HS
Lago Vista HS
S&S HS

Glen Rose HS
Peaster HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Bowie HS
Paradise HS

10
12

12
10
10
17
10
23
10
10
10

12
10

27
23

21
25
10
11
11
17

12
11
11
12
12
11
12
10
11
11

11

10
12

11
12
11
11
12
11
10
11

10

100
95
94
91
87
86
85
85
79
77
77
75
74
73
73
73
73
70
68
67
65
65
64
64
63
63
62
60



33
33
33
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
45
45
48
49
50

50

52
53
54
54
54
57
58

Powers, Carlos
Mitch Fruth
Sesalie Satterwhite
Allison Bigham
William Orozco
Brett Cooley

Tate Shannon
Clawson, Skyler
Manny Dominquez
Brandon Shields
Ryan George
Mason Duhon
Joey Sandlin
Nathaniel Hill
Brenden Fruth
Medlin, Austin
Jacob Rucker
David Nelson

McCormick,
Brandon

Luke Sparkman
Hanna Wisdom
Nicholas Leonard
Tim Barber
Peyton Lytle
Darby Ramsdell

Sergio Flores

Paradise HS
Ponder HS
Callisburg HS
River Road HS
Anahuac HS
Anahuac HS
Sonora HS
Paradise HS
Caddo Mills HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Lago Vista HS
Anahuac HS
Glen Rose HS
Ponder HS
Ponder HS
Paradise HS
Whitesboro HS

Aransas Pass
Paradise HS

Ponder HS

Glen Rose HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Farmersville HS

Glen Rose HS

Sonora HS

Aransas Pass

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

10
10

23
23

13
17
25
23
11
10
10

10
29

10
11
17
13
11

29

11
11
11
11

11
10
12

12
11
11
11

10
12
11

12

11
12

11
12
11
10

58
58
58
57
56
55
53
51
50
47
47
46
45
45
45
44
43
41

41

40
39
38
38
38
37
35



59
60
61
61
61
61
61
61
67
68
69
69
69
69
69
74
75
75
77
77
77
77
77
77
83
84
85
86

Logan Perez
Jacob Costain
Shayna Cooper
Preston Duke
Maria Gonzalez
Callie Storms
Makayla James
Jacob Morris
Avery Matheson
Lilly Copin
Caitlin Ross
Scott Golleher

Nathaniel Mauldin

Evan Grisham
Chance Page
Sarah Wilburn
Rachael Sikes
Brooke Bramer
Hannah Todd
Lesley Zonker
Darryl Florez
Danielle Parker
Gabe Lane
Jaquez DeAnda
Matt Coker
Justin Brown
Jared Ackley
Cage Sawyer

Holliday HS

Aransas Pass
Farmersville HS
Callisburg HS

Ponder HS

Callisburg HS

Ponder HS

Lago Vista HS

Ponder HS

Caddo Mills HS

Lago Vista HS
Anahuac HS
Callisburg HS

Buffalo HS

Glen Rose HS

Caddo Mills HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Van Alstyne HS
Holliday HS

Ponder HS

Cameron Yoe HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Callisburg HS

Caddo Mills HS

Tulia HS

Whitesboro HS

Van Alstyne HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

29
13
10
10
10
10
25
10
13
25
23
10
21
11
13
17
13

10
16
17
17
10
13

10
13

12
10

11
10
11
10

10
10

10
11
12
11

10
11
10
10

11
10

11

34
33
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
21
21
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
16
14
13



87
88

88
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
97
97
100
100
102
102
104
105
106
107

Madelyn Smith
Ty Cox

Ashley Carpenter
Matthew Harris
Addison Register
Megan Arthur
Cole Lewis

April Alex
Makayla Williams
Madison Padgett
Zach Hendricks
Brandon Hutson
Grace Payne
Jasmine Bruen
Tyler Reece
Emma Wells
Will Shawn
Kaylee Thomas
CJ Whitling
Marlena Poldreck

Jazmin Mican

Number Sense - 4A

Rank Name

1

Duc Huynh

Callisburg HS
Caddo Mills HS

Farmersville HS
Whitesboro HS

River Road HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Tulia HS

Goliad HS
Whitesboro HS
Callisburg HS

River Road HS
Callisburg HS

Glen Rose HS

S&S HS

Farmersville HS
Callisburg HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
River Road HS
Holliday HS

Goliad HS

Goliad HS

School

Wichita Falls Hirschi
HS

3A
3A

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Conference

4A

10
13

13
10

17

27
10
10

10
11
10
13
10
17

27
27

District

12
12

11
12
11
11

12

12

10
10

Grade
Level

12
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Caden Ellis

Kirsten McDonough

Courtney Moran

Justin Clark

Rhea Shahane
Weston Newcomb
Mariana Pye
Angelica Antonio
Brian Fakhoury
Daniel Lucio
Luke Witt
Andrew Zhang
Cameron Egger

Fernando Moreno

Bethany Witemeyer

Will Blake

Jon Weishuhn
David Tobey
Matthew Castle
Connor Merket
Ian Sokolnicki
Wyatt Witemeyer
Hannah Smyers
Nicholas Mohar
Rhiannon Mohar

Alec Chilton

Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi
HS

Argyle HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Mineral Wells HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Giddings HS

La Grange HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Needville HS
Krum HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

La Grange HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Needville HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS
Navasota HS

4A
4A

4A

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

21

11
12

12

10
12
11
11
11
11
12
11

11
11
11
11
11

10

12
12

246
240

225

219
202
181
152
136
130
129
125
120
120
120
113
113
103
103
102
101
101
88

84

75

73

72



27
29
30
31

31

33
33
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44

44

47
48
49
50
50

50

Dalton Vasquez
Trevor Penny
Will Walden
Mei Li Kincaid

Kim Hoang

Hannah Gilbreath
Cordell, Kaden
Shaili Shah
Shelby Shipp
Priyanka Bhakta
Travis Koczo
Lopez, Erik
Kelly Boening
Ben Collins
Andrew Hennes
Mavry Little
Rocio Perez
Nick Tindle

Meredith
Lanningham

Walker Ellison
Bryce Lewis
Bhakta, Radhika
Hannah Grubbs
Michael Fox

Cameron Blake

Abilene Wylie HS
Llano HS
Mineral Wells HS
Krum HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi

HS

Mineral Wells HS
Andrews HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Mineral Wells HS
Gainesville HS
Argyle HS
Andrews HS

La Grange HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS
Godley HS
Mineral Wells HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Rockport Fulton HS

La Grange HS
Burkburnett HS
Andrews HS
Giddings HS
Giddings HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi

HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

25
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31

21

21
21

12
11
12

10

12

11

11
11
11
12

12
11

11

12
11
11
11
11

11

72
71
70
67

67

64
64
60
55
55
54
53
52
49
47
45
44
44

44

42
41
40
39
39

39



50
54
55
56
56
58
58
58
61
61
63
64
64
66
66
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
75
75
78
79
79

J D Quaca
Anthony Pechal
Mark Smith
Suraj Patel
Sydney Owen
Jackson, Jaityn
Mary Gerken
Addison Branch
Alyssa Stueber
Jacob Goldsworthy
Kody Anderson
Flores, Abby
Ryan Richter
Michael Van Meter
Tanvi Shahane
Michael Loyd
Josh Kearney
Nathan Eaves
Kayla Corey
Jenny Lui
Alfredo Moreno
Ethan Caldwell
Hayden Cowart
Heavenly Baker
Emily Moore
Mason King
Qwinton Martin
Edgar Grimaldo

Groesbeck HS

La Grange HS
Groesbeck HS
Groesbeck HS
Llano HS
Andrews HS
Gainesville HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Giddings HS
Gainesville HS
Burkburnett HS
Andrews HS
Burkburnett HS
Groesbeck HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Groesbeck HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Iowa Park HS
Krum HS
Gainesville HS
Gainesville HS
Mineral Wells HS
Llano HS

Llano HS
Burkburnett HS
Llano HS
Navasota HS
Gainesville HS

18
21
18
18
25

12

10

10

11
12
12
10
11
10

10

10
12
10
10
12

10

10
12

39
38
37
36
36
34
34
34
32
32
29
28
28
27
27
24
22
21
21
19
17
13
12
12
12
10



81
81
81
84
85
86

86

88

89

90

91
92

Sam Brown
Jack DeWolf
Alex Wright
Jorge Zambrano
Jason Allen
Garret Banks

Braden Schroeder
Nathan Acuna
Ivana Quintanilla

Chiara Del Vecchio

Emma Charlo
Cassandra McBride

Number Sense - SA

Rank Name

O 0 9 N B~ W N -

Andrew Armstrong
Hasan Ashgeen
Jude Nwaiwu
Joshua Sass
Saaketh Maryala
Brian Le

Hyunjin Park
David Chavez
Parth Gupta

Henderson HS
Burkburnett HS
Burkburnett HS
Mineral Wells HS
Llano HS

Krum HS

Godley HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi
HS

Henderson HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi
HS

Henderson HS
Krum HS

School

Brentwood Christian HS
Grapevine HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Dumas HS

Temple HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

4A

4A

4A

4A

4A
4A

19 11
5 10
11

4 12
25 10
9 12
7 10
5 11
19 9
5 11
19
9

Conference District

5A 33

5A 6

5A 19

5A 33

5A 19

5A 19

5A 33

5A 3

5A 8

Grade
Leve

11
12
11
11
10
10
12
11
11

D W WL o0 o0 o0

258
231
216
210
190
162
148
135
130



11
12
13
14

15

16
17
18
18

20

21
21
23
24
24
26
26
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
35

Monty Smith
Cristian Muniz
Yunxi Wei
Devin Hua

Peyton Howard
Kyrie Yong

Matthew Couch
Tam Le

Calvin Kong
Jon Rios

Parker Townley-
Smith

Rodolpho Perez
Ben Conti
Sophia Hua
Ariel Gonzalez
Gabie Nguyen
Austin Reyes
Austin Derebery
Carter White
James Nelson
Ben Grawe
Zach Wempe
Adam Wassilchalk
Henri Chung
Britney Nguyen
Bryce Carr

Boerne Champion HS
Ennis HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Sulphur Springs HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Prosper HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Ennis HS

Lumberton HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Marble Falls HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Prosper HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Boerne Champion HS
Prosper HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Hutto HS

Nolan Catholic HS

Mansfield Timberview HS

Prosper HS

SA
5A
S5A
5A
SA

SA

5A
S5A
5A
SA

S5A

SA
S5A
5A
SA
5A
5A
S5A
5A
SA
S5A
5A
S5A
5A

S5A

27
14
33
19
15

22

10
19
33
14

22

15
25
19
15
33
15
10
15
27
10
33
17
33
14
10

11
12
11
11
12

10

12
11

10

12

10
12
11
12
10
11

12

12

10

11

12

11

130
128
121
116
111

101

97
92
88
88

87

84
84
82
81
81
79
79
77
73
72
72
71
69
65
63



36

37
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47

47
49
50
50
50
53
53
53
56
56
58
58
60
60
62

Andrew Allen
Joseph Miller

Claudio Romero
Jordan Eckerd
Hongbin Weng
Emily deJong
Andrew Smiley
Araceli Pacheco
Angel Serna
Connor Riley
Alyssa Watson

Chinmayee
Kulkarni

Naimisha Parmar
Anna Norman
Cameron Howard
Derek Beaver
James Ma
Benjamin Miller
Morgan Burgett
Jessica Rivera
Holly Wilhelm
Akash Ramanathan
Luis Reyes
Brittney Jones
Kevin Serna

Ty Kriska

Hannah Andersen

Sulphur Springs HS

Burleson Centennial
Ennis HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Dumas HS
Grapevine HS
Burleson Centennial
Waller HS

Sheldon King HS
Prosper HS

Ennis HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Boerne Champion HS
Burleson Centennial
Mansfield Timberview HS
Prosper HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Boerne Champion HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Dumas HS

Temple HS

Sheldon King HS

Waller HS

Sheldon King HS

Ennis HS

Prosper HS

5A

5A
SA
S5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
S5A

5A

SA
S5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
SA
5A

15

14
15

19
21
10
14

22

15
27

14
10
29
27
15

21
19
21
14
10

12
10

12
12
12
11
12
12
11

10

11
10
12
12
11
12
10
10

11
12
11
10

10

62

56
55
55
53
52
51
50
47
45
44

43

43
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
35
35
34
34
29
29
28



62

62
62
66
67

67

69
69
71
71
71
74
74
74
77
78
79
80
80
80
83
83
85
85
85
88

Jonathan Alvarez

Amber Holley
Christopher Brown
Kumail Naqvi
Patrick Dalisay

Chrome Salazar

Eric Sun

Luis Valles

Rhett Guthrie
Ashley Almanza
Blanca Razo
Carter Derebery
Nolan Fogleman
David Gutierrez
Areli Garcia
Kaab Ashgeen
Brandon Carrasco
Pedro Herrera
Devin Rogers
Hector Trujillo
Hagan Cousin
Joseph Flores
Rafael Zavaleta
Ruth Kim
Brianna Mendoza

Lenyn Munoz

Sulphur Springs HS

Marble Falls HS
Sheldon King HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Baytown Goose Creek
Memorial HS

Terrell HS

Ennis HS

Hutto HS

Dumas HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
Prosper HS

Temple HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Dumas HS

Grapevine HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Sheldon King HS

Dumas HS

Nolan Catholic HS

Terrell HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Tyler John Tyler HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Dumas HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

S5A

5A
SA
S5A
5A

S5A

5A
SA
S5A
5A
S5A
5A
SA
S5A
5A
S5A
5A
SA
S5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
S5A

15

25
21
19
19

22

12
14
17

16
10

15

21

33
12
29
16
33

10
11
11
12

12

11
10
11
12
11

11
10
11
11

10
10
11
11
12
11
10
10
10

28

28
28
26
23

23

21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
17
15
14
14
14
12
12
11
11
11
10



88
88

88
92
92
94
94
96
97
97
99
100
100
100
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Ismael Sanchez

Jhi'mond Howard

Mason McCarter

Amanda Threlkeld

Lizbeth Martinez
Brittney Gomez
Alex Sass
Arianna Ojeda
Drew Lasater
Keyla Barrera
Jesus Sanchez
Ravi Patel
Rebecca Tijerina
Bence Simon
Juan Carlos Meir

Jonathan Lopez

Bayley McCormies

Silvia Rivas
Phillip Torres
Michelle Walker

Connor Graham

Number Sense - 6A

Rank Name

1
2

Javier Garcia

Jonathan Zhang

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

Prosper HS

Wichita Falls HS
Dumas HS

Sheldon King HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Waller HS

Dumas HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
Tyler John Tyler HS
Dumas HS

Corpus Christi Moody HS
Wichita Falls HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Sheldon King HS
Burleson Centennial
Wichita Falls HS
Wichita Falls HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Dumas HS

School

Edinburg North HS
Klein HS

5A
5A

SA
S5A
5A
S5A
5A
SA
S5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
SA
5A
5A
S5A
5A
SA

Conference District

6A
6A

10

21
33
19

16
16

31

19
21

19

31
15

10

10
10

10

11

11
11
10
12
11
12
11
10
10
11
12
11

Grade
Leve

11
10

1
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382
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Tie
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18

18
20
20

22

23

24

25
26
27

Aditya Durvasula Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Alex Liu
Tristan Pace
Juan Garcia
Angela Feng
Marco Rivera
Nathan Kim
Hannah Liu
Junsung Lee
Bradley Schott
Christopher Rios
Jennings Ye
Akash Kumashi
Richard Luo
Edward Nguyen

Sai
Purushothaman

Shamy Shen
Nathan Kong
Sandra Kong

Yash Chandak
Yusuf Mussa
Sirjan Kafle

Christine Jou
Conrad Liu
Kush Patel

The Village School

San Antonio MacArthur
Edinburg North HS
Pearland Dawson HS
Edinburg North HS
Allen Lowery HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
San Antonio MacArthur
Edinburg North HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Klein HS

Dallas Highland Park HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Klein HS
Dallas Highland Park HS
Dallas Highland Park HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Allen Lowery HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Klein HS
Pearland Dawson HS
Klein HS

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A

6A

6A

6A

6A
6A
6A

33
26
31
22
31

19

26
31
19
15
10

15
10
10

15
22
15

11

12
11
12
11

10
12
12
11

10

12

10

12
11
10

11

12

11
11
12

336
313
306
294
271
265
243
238
232
228
227
224
222
208
206

201

201
193
193

192

181

175

173
164
152



28
29

30
31
32
32
34
34
36
36
38
38
38
41

42

43
44
45
46
47

48

49

50

51

Karen Ji

Justin Feng

Sammy Chen
Jiahan Zhang
Edwardo Arreola
Tianyu Liang
Aniket Joshi
David Zhou
Aditya Iswara
Shreya Gupta
Andrew Li

Sid Shetkar
Kuan Wei Huang
Michael Arthur

Quinn Torres

Akshay Durvasula
Yige Wang

Jason Lee

Thomas Ye

Paul Ryu

John Mustin

Hari Mallidi
Xavier Zapien

Ben Lawrence

Beaumont West Brook HS

Pearland Dawson HS

Allen Lowery HS

Allen Lowery HS

El Paso Socorro HS

Round Rock HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
The Village School

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Irving MacArthur HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Rockwall HS

LC Clear Falls HS

Klein HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

El Paso Socorro HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

6A
6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A

6A

6A

21
22

13
19
17

21
21
33

11
24
15

12
10

10

12
10
10
11
10

12
10
10
12

12

11
11

11

12

11

147
145

143
140
139
139
137
137
132
132
126
126
126
123

119

117
116
111
103
102

97

96

94

92



51

53

54
55
55
57
58
58
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
67
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
76
76

Mark Bardaweel
Arpan Kaphle

Daniel Chen
Han Nguyen
Khalil Alsabag
Anna Kasradze
Javier Banda
Michael Xie
Pengdi Xia
Tommy Tan
Viana Phan

Russell Hart

Megan Murchison

Matthew Stone
Alan Guo

Ryan Gonzalez
James Dong
Teja Kommera
Rahul Zahroof
Zach Zamaniego
Lily Blue

Daniel Labarre
Manuel Lopez
Ashish Kanjiram
Isela Ortiz

Slade Sinak

Alvin Manvel HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Allen Lowery HS

San Antonio MacArthur
Irving MacArthur HS

The Village School

El Paso Socorro HS
Dallas Highland Park HS
Rockwall HS

Beaumont West Brook HS
Allen Lowery HS

Keller HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS

San Antonio MacArthur
Klein HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Houston Cypress Ranch HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Irving MacArthur HS

El Paso Socorro HS

Klein HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Dallas Highland Park HS

6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

22

26

33

10

11
21

19
26
15

17

15

10

10

10

11
12
10
12

12
11
10
12
12
12

12
10

12
12
12
12

12

92

91

89
88
88
85
82
82
81
80
79
79
78
77
74
72
72
71
69
68
60
60
59
58
57
57



78

79
80

81
82
82
84
84
86
87
87
89
89
91
92
93
93
93
96
97
97
99
100

100

102
102

Alejandro Posada

David Williams
Paras Gupto

Max Liu
Ricardo Sanchez
Katie Hyry
Logan Austin
Hamid Alsabag
Jannell Ballin
Nathan John
Carley McNelly
Aron Jang
Gerardo Olivas
Andrew Wang
Jacob Drelling
Alex Coronado
Syeda Taliya Rizv
Jack Giminiani
Peter Wagenaar
Niha Khan
Anjali Kamat
Brianna Diaz
Alexandre Ye

Cristobal Muniz

Robert Luo
Nolan Faught

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Beaumont West Brook HS
Houston Cypress Ranch HS

Keller HS

El Paso Socorro HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Irving MacArthur HS

El Paso Socorro HS

LC Clear Falls HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

LC Clear Falls HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Round Rock HS

LC Clear Falls HS

Katy Tompkins HS

New Braunfels HS

The Village School

Alvin HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Alvin HS

Klein HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Dallas Highland Park HS
San Angelo Central HS

6A

6A
6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A

10

11
10
10
12
10

12
11
12
11

10
12

11
10
12

12
11

10
11

55

53
52

51
50
50
46
46
45
44
44
43
43
42
41
38
38
38
37
36
36
35
33

33

32
32



102
105
106
106

108
108
110
110
110
113
113
113
116
116
118
119
119
121

121

121
121
125
126
127
127
127

Muhammed Khan
Thomas Erickson
Austin Williams

Suzanne Zeller

Kevin Zhou
Kelly Fan
Emily Yang
Addie Stauffer
Vasu Patel
Sathwik Isu
Syed Rizvi
Daniel Earley
Mary Hoffman
Sujata Dalal
InHo Kim
Sopheara Duong
David Lloyd
Ben Doung

Saumya Rawat

Jorge Natera

Emil Khusnatdner
Aujarai Ivy

Kara Lee

Mario Garcia
Aaron Seo

Emely Alvarado

Alvin HS

New Braunfels HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Alvin HS

Dallas Highland Park HS
Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Round Rock Stony Point
Alvin Manvel HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Katy Tompkins HS

Irving MacArthur HS

Alvin HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Alvin HS

New Braunfels HS

LC Clear Falls HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Round Rock HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Round Rock Stony Point

6A
6A
6A
6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

22
25

22

10
17
17
16
22
17
19

22

22
25
24

13

17

16

12
11
10
12

12

10
11

10
10
12
10
10
12
12
12

10

12
10
11

32
31
30
30

29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
25
22
22
18

18

18
18
14
13
11
11
11



127

131
131
133
133
135

136

137
138
139

140

141

Number Sense - Grade 8

Rank Name

1

Number Sense - Grade 9

Cristian Zepeda

Wyatt Campbell
Andre Tuggles
Eliott Lee
Gayartri Aalori
Crystal Lin

Rudraksh Garg

Katie Wang
Humberto Castro
Jessika Young

Nachiket
Ramshidhar

Connie Tran

School

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

San Angelo Central HS

San Angelo Central HS
Houston Cypress Ranch HS
El Paso Socorro HS

San Angelo Central HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

The Village School
Round Rock Stony Point
Lubbock Coronado HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS

Richard Luo Dallas Highland Park HS  6A

Rank Name
Alex Liu
2 Nathan Kim

Jennings Ye

Yash Chandak

School

The Village School
Allen Lowery HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

6A

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

6A

6A
6A
6A

6A

6A

10

Conference District

6A
6A
6A

6A

33
16

17

17

33
6
19

9

12

10
11
11

10
10
11

G
Le
9
9
9

9

208

rade
vel

11

10
10

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
8

Score Tie
Breaker

313

243

224

192



15

16

17
18
18
18
21
22
23
24
24
26

27

27
29

Jiahan Zhang
Shreya Gupta
Andrew Zhang
Akshay Durvasula
Cameron Worth
Thomas Ye

David Tobey
Connor Merket
Ian Sokolnicki

Scott Gautier

John Mustin

Hari Mallidi

Daniel Chen
Calvin Kong
Wyatt Witemeyer
Christian Schilder
Brandon Craigie
Michael Xie
Austin Derebery
Jacob Munoz
Nicholas Mohar
Alan Guo

Matthew
Lancaster

Waggoner, Logan
Dalton Vasquez

Allen Lowery HS

Beaumont West Brook HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Lindsay HS

Klein HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Whitesboro HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Allen Lowery HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Shelbyville HS

Lindsay HS

Dallas Highland Park HS
Prosper HS

Callisburg HS

Argyle HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS

City View HS

Paradise HS
Abilene Wylie HS

6A
6A
4A
6A
2A
6A
4A
4A
4A
3A

6A

6A

6A
S5A
4A
2A
2A
6A
S5A
3A
4A
6A

3A

3A
4A

21

11
15

10

33

22
11
10
10
10

19
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O

O© O v vV v Vv vV LV Vv v \©O

O

140
132
120
117
105
103
103
101
101
100

97

96

89
88
88
88
84
82
79
75
75
74

73

73
72



30
30

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
40
42
42
44

45

45
47
48
49
49
49
49
49
54
55

Teja Kommera

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Adam Wassilchalk Hutto HS

Luke Meece
Britney Nguyen
Cordell, Kaden
Jordan Thompson
Delgadillo, Siclaly
Manuel Lopez
Ashish Kanjiram
Slade Sinak
Anthony Olivares
William Orozco
Shelby Shipp
Claudio Romero
David Williams

Manny
Dominquez

Adrian Galvan
Ben Collins
Andrew Hennes
Jannell Ballin
Mavry Little
Nathaniel Hill
Brenden Fruth
Adrian Espinoza
Alyssa Watson
Andrew Wang

Lindsay HS

Mansfield Timberview HS
Andrews HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Paradise HS

El Paso Socorro HS

Klein HS

Dallas Highland Park HS
Eldorado HS

Anahuac HS

Mineral Wells HS

Ennis HS

Beaumont West Brook HS

Caddo Mills HS

Sabine Pass HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Godley HS

Ponder HS

Ponder HS

Sabine Pass HS

Ennis HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS

S5A

2A
5A
4A
3A
3A
6A
6A
6A
2A
3A
4A
5A
6A

3A

2A
4A
4A
6A
4A
3A
3A
2A
5A

17

11
14

17

15
10

23

14
21

13

24

10
10
24
14
17
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71
71

67
65
64
63
60
59
58
57
56
56
55
55
53

50

50
49
47
45
45
45
45
45
44
42



56
57
58
58

58
61
61
61
64
64
66
67
67
67

70

71

72
72
74
74
76
76
76
79
79
79

Jorge Magana
J D Quaca

Nicholas Leonard

Syeda Taliya Rizv

Ylexus m

Sierra Ferlano
Brea McWhirter
Mark Smith
Suraj Patel
Anjali Kamat
Holly Wilhelm
Jackson, Jaityn
Logan Perez
Addison Branch

Cristobal Muniz

Francisco
Martinez

Ty Fox

Larson Walker
Ty Kriska

Kevin Zhou
Cody Weaver
Emily Yang
Jonathan Alvarez
Sathwik Isu
Preston Duke

Tanvi Shahane

Sabine Pass HS
Groesbeck HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Katy Tompkins HS

Morton HS

Eldorado HS

Plains HS

Groesbeck HS

Groesbeck HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Dumas HS

Andrews HS

Holliday HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Jayton HS

Shelbyville HS

Cross Plains HS

Ennis HS

Dallas Highland Park HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Callisburg HS

Abilene Wylie HS

2A
4A
3A
6A

2A
2A
2A
4A
4A
6A
S5A
4A
3A
4A

6A

1A

2A
1A
SA
6A
2A
6A
5A
6A
3A
4A

24
18
17
19

18
18

N O B~ W

13

22
15
14
10
19
17
15
17
10
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41
39
38
38

38
37
37
37
36
36
35
34
34
34

33

31

30
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27



82
83
84
84
84

84
88
&9
89
&9
89
93
93

95

95
95
95
95
100
101
102
103
103
103

106

106

Avery Matheson
Trase Burns
Eddy Calvagna
Tristan Schlueter
Scott Golleher

Nathaniel Mauldin
Josh Kearney
Creed Goode
Brynna Ogle
Brooke Bramer
Bailey Anderle
Eric Cuba

Carter Derebery

Saumya Rawat

Jason Spencer
Gabe Lane

Emil Khusnatdner
Jaquez DeAnda
Stephanie V
Noah Baker
Brandon Carrasco
Aujarai Ivy
Freddie Bueno
Jared Ackley

HannahLynn
Brock

Kara Lee

Ponder HS
Plains HS
Cross Plains HS
Lockney HS
Anahuac HS

Callisburg HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Cross Plains HS
Olney HS

Van Alstyne HS
Muenster HS
Olney HS

Prosper HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Chireno HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Round Rock HS
Callisburg HS

Morton HS

Sudan HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Lockney HS

Whitesboro HS

Jayton HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS

3A
2A
1A
2A
3A

3A
4A
1A
1A
3A
2A
1A
5A

6A

1A
3A
6A
3A
2A
2A
S5A
6A
2A
3A

1A

6A

10

15

23
10

15

13
11

10
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26
25
23
23
23

23
22
21
21
21
21
19
19

18

18
18
18
18
17
16
15
14
14
14

13

13



108
108
108
111
111
113

113
113
113
113
118
118
118
118
122
123
123
123

126

126
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Hayden Cowart
Heavenly Baker
Madelyn Smith
Mason King

Ismael Sanchez

Joshua Carrillo

Lizbeth Martinez
Addison Register
Tyler Gray
Gayartri Aalori
Rafael Lopez
Porsha Garrett
Jonathan Zendejas
Alex Sass
Crystal Lin
Madison Padgett
Carla Flores

Drew Lasater
Rudraksh Garg

Brandon Hutson
Jasmine Bruen
Will Shawn
Ivana Quintanilla
Kaylee Thomas
Emma Charlo
Marlena Poldreck
Jacob Hackett

Llano HS

Llano HS

Callisburg HS

Llano HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS
Abernathy HS

Dumas HS

River Road HS
Trenton HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Sabine Pass HS
Morton HS

Hico HS

Brentwood Christian HS
San Angelo Central HS
Callisburg HS

Olney HS

Dumas HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Callisburg HS

S&S HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Henderson HS

River Road HS
Henderson HS

Goliad HS
Collinsville HS

4A
4A
3A
4A
SA
2A

S5A
3A
2A
6A
2A
2A
2A
SA
6A
3A
1A
5A

6A

3A
3A
3A
4A
3A
4A
3A
2A

25
25
10
25

13

24

10
33

10

10
10
17
19

19
27
11
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135

136

136

138

Nachiket
Ramshidhar

Jazmin Mican

Cassandra
McBride

Connie Tran

Number Sense - Grade 10

Rank Name

1 Jonathan Zhang

2 Hannah Liu

3 Akash Kumashi

4 Justin Clark

5 Sai Purushothaman

6 Sandra Kong

7 Saaketh Maryala

3 John Michael
Fuhrmann

9 Brian Le

10 Justin Feng

11 Sammy Chen

12 Tianyu Liang

13 Aniket Joshi

14 Aditya Iswara

15 Sid Shetkar

15 Kuan Wei Huang

17 Matthew Castle

Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Goliad HS

Krum HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS

School

Klein HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS

Klein HS

Argyle HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Dallas Highland Park HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Lindsay HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Pearland Dawson HS

Allen Lowery HS

Round Rock HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
The Village School

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Argyle HS

6A 17 9
3A 27 9
4A 9 9
6A 17 9
Conference District Grade
Level
6A 15 10
6A 19 10
6A 15 10
4A 10
6A 10
6A 10 10
5A 19 10
2A 11 10
5A 19 10
6A 22 10
6A 6 10
6A 13 10
6A 19 10
6A 6 10
6A 33 10
6A 10
4A 10

-17

-18

-18

Score Tie
Breaker
342
238
222
219
201
193

190

164

162
145
143
139
137
132
126
126
102



18

18

20

21

22
23
24
24
26
27
27
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41
41

Coby Brewer
Kyrie Yong
Mark Bardaweel
Arpan Kaphle

Jon Rios

Anna Kasradze
Rodolpho Perez
Caden Maydew
Gabie Nguyen
Viana Phan
Trevor Hall
Evan Scheibel
Ben Grawe
James Dong
Kim Hoang
Mallory Daniels
HaT Nguyen
Jacob Vaughn
Andrew Harper
Joseph Miller

Alejandro Posada

Wade Moore
Tate Shannon
Ricardo Sanchez

Katie Hyry

Callisburg HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS
Alvin Manvel HS

Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS

Ennis HS

The Village School
Sulphur Springs HS
Lindsay HS

Brentwood Christian HS
Allen Lowery HS
Callisburg HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Prosper HS

Klein HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Glen Rose HS

San Augustine HS
Bowie HS

Sudan HS

Burleson Centennial

Dallas Science/Engineering

Magnet HS

Cushing HS

Sonora HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS

5A
6A
5A
2A
5A
6A
3A
3A
5A
6A
4A
3A
2A
3A
2A
5A

2A
3A
6A
6A

10

22

22

14
33
15
11
33

10
12
10
15

11
23

10

10

10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10

101

101

92

91

88
85
84
84
81
79
79
73
72
72
67
64
63
62
59
56

55

54
53
50
50



41
41

45
46
46

48

49
50
51
51
51
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
60
60
60
64
64
64
64
64

Victor Castro

Ryan Russell

Hamid Alsabag
Medlin, Austin
Devin Prestridge

Chinmayee
Kulkarni

Jacob Drelling
Anna Norman
Morgan Burgett
Peter Wagenaar
Jessica Rivera
Sydney Owen
Sergio Flores
Mary Gerken
Robert Luo
Austin Williams
Kevin Serna
Flores, Abby
Hannah Andersen
Amber Holley
Addie Stauffer
Michael Van Meter
Shayna Cooper
Syed Rizvi
Daniel Earley
Cheyenne Hibbits

Eldorado HS
San Augustine HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Paradise HS
Olney HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

HS

Round Rock HS
Boerne Champion HS
Boerne Champion HS
The Village School
Sulphur Springs HS
Llano HS

Aransas Pass
Gainesville HS
Dallas Highland Park HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Sheldon King HS
Andrews HS

Prosper HS

Marble Falls HS
Round Rock Stony Point
Groesbeck HS
Farmersville HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Brackett HS

2A
2A

6A
3A
1A

6A
5A
5A
6A
5A
4A
3A
4A
6A
6A
5A
4A
5A
5A
6A
4A
3A
6A
6A
2A

23

22

13
27
27
33
15
25
29

10

21

10
25
16
18
13
19

29

10
10

10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

50
50

46
44
44

43

41
39
37
37
37
36
35
34
32
30
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27



64
64
64
72

73
74
74
76
76
76
79
79
81
81
83
83
83
83
87
87
89
90
90
92
93
93
93

Jessica Lucas
Callie Storms
Jacob Morris
Sujata Dalal

InHo Kim

Lilly Copin
Michael Loyd
Caitlin Ross
Darius Richards
Evan Grisham
Nathan Eaves
Luis Valles
David Gutierrez
Jenny Lui
Hannah Todd
Jorge Natera
Darryl Florez
Danielle Parker
Alfredo Moreno
Tyler Johnson
Justin Brown
Pedro Herrera
Devin Rogers
Emily Moore
Aaron Seo
Ruth Kim

Brianna Mendoza

Collinsville HS
Callisburg HS

Lago Vista HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Caddo Mills HS
Groesbeck HS

Lago Vista HS
Brackett HS

Buffalo HS

Iowa Park HS

Ennis HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Gainesville HS
Holliday HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Cameron Yoe HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Gainesville HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Tulia HS

Sheldon King HS
Dumas HS
Burkburnett HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS

Brentwood Christian HS

Dumas HS

2A
3A
3A
6A

6A
3A
4A
3A
2A
3A
4A
5A
5A
4A
3A
6A
3A
3A
4A
2A
3A
5A
5A
4A
6A

5A

11
10
25

13
18
25
29
21

14
15

16
17

19

21

33

10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

27
27
27
26

25
24
24
23
23
23
21
21
19
19
18
18
18
18
17
17
16
14
14
12
11
11
11



96

96

96

96

100
100
102
102
104
104
106
107
108
108
110
111
112
113

Lenyn Munoz
Wyatt Campbell
Jhi'mond Howard
Mason McCarter
Qwinton Martin
Amanda Threlkeld
Brittney Gomez
Jack DeWolf
Jason Allen

Cole Barnes
Braden Schroeder
Ravi Patel

Tyler Reece

Katie Wang
Emma Wells
Humberto Castro
Bayley McCormies

Silvia Rivas

Number Sense - Grade 11

Rank Name

1 Javier Garcia

2 Aditya Durvasula

3 Juan Garcia

4 Marco Rivera

5 Andrew Armstrong

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

San Angelo Central HS

Fort Worth Polytechnic HS

Prosper HS
Navasota HS
Wichita Falls HS
Sheldon King HS
Burkburnett HS
Llano HS

Lindsay HS

Godley HS

Dumas HS
Farmersville HS
The Village School
Callisburg HS
Round Rock Stony Point
Burleson Centennial
Wichita Falls HS

School

Edinburg North HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Edinburg North HS
Edinburg North HS
Brentwood Christian HS

5A
6A
5A
5A
4A
5A
5A
4A
4A
2A
4A
5A
3A
6A
3A
6A
5A
5A

Conference District

6A
6A
6A
6A
5A

10
21

21

25
11

13
33
10
16

31
6

31
31
33

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Grade
Leve

11
11
11
11
11

1

Score Tie
Breaker

382

336

294

265

258



Caden Ellis
Christopher Rios
Jude Nwaiwu
Joshua Sass
Nathan Kong
Yusuf Mussa
Weston Newcomb
Steven Ngo
Christine Jou
Conrad Liu
Mariana Pye
David Zhou
Angelica Antonio
David Chavez
Nathaniel Shawver
Brian Fakhoury
Parth Gupta
Monty Smith
Luke Witt

Yunxi Wei
Cameron Egger
Fernando Moreno
Devin Hua

Yige Wang
Jackie Da Pang

Bethany
Witemeyer

Will Blake

Abilene Wylie HS
Edinburg North HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Dallas Highland Park HS
Allen Lowery HS
Abilene Wylie HS

City View HS

Klein HS

Pearland Dawson HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Mineral Wells HS
Dumas HS

City View HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Temple HS

Boerne Champion HS
La Grange HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Needville HS

Krum HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Rockwall HS

Brackett HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Argyle HS

4A
6A
5A
5A
6A
6A
4A
3A
6A
6A
4A
6A
4A
5A
3A
4A
5A
5A
4A
5A
4A
4A
5A
6A
2A

4A

4A

31
19
33
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11

246
227
216
210
193
181
181
178
173
164
152
137
136
135
133
130
130
130
125
121
120
120
116
116
115

113

113



33
34

35
36
37

37

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
47
50
51
52
53
53
53
56
57
58

Jason Lee
Jon Weishuhn

Paul Ryu
Isaiah Bonner
Tam Le

Ben Lawrence

JD Garza
Jake Moore
Han Nguyen
Sam Cross
Hannah Smyers
Sophia Hua
Tommy Tan
Austin Reyes
Paul Nelson
Jacob Jackson
Jared Shelton

Evan McWhorter

Zaxiry Laughlin
Zach Wempe

Nathan Patterson

Sandeep Bhakta
Will Walden

Mason Davis

Brandon Pereyra

Cip Tobias

LC Clear Falls HS
La Grange HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
City View HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Sonora HS

Lockney HS

San Antonio MacArthur
Callisburg HS
Needville HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Cushing HS

Anahuac HS

Ponder HS

Ponder HS

Seymour HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Collinsville HS

Goliad HS

Mineral Wells HS
Muenster HS

Plains HS

Sonora HS

6A
4A

3A
5A

6A

3A
2A
6A
3A
4A
5A

5A
2A
3A
3A
3A
2A
5A
2A
3A
4A
2A
2A
3A

24
21

19

11
11

11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

111
103

102
94
92

92

91
89
88
85
84
82
80
79
77
717
77
74
73
72
70
70
70
69
68
67



59
59
59

62
63
63
65
66
66
66
69
70
70
72
72
74
75
76
76
78
78
80
80
82
82
84

84

Hud Allen
Caden Pacheco
Will VanDusen

Nikki Newton
Jacob Hungerford
Bryce Carr
Shaili Shah
Powers, Carlos
Mitch Fruth
Sesalie Satterwhite
Allison Bigham
Brett Cooley
Priyanka Bhakta
Laura Howell
Travis Koczo
Lopez, Erik
Paras Gupto
Max Liu
Andrew Smiley
Ryan George
Tibor Vorbeck
Mason Duhon
Phoenix Sanders
Joey Sandlin
Connor Riley
Nick Tindle
Meredith

Cushing HS
Buffalo HS
Malakoff Cross Roads

S&S HS

Peaster HS
Prosper HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Paradise HS
Ponder HS
Callisburg HS
River Road HS
Anahuac HS
Gainesville HS
Seymour HS
Argyle HS
Andrews HS
Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Keller HS
Burleson Centennial
Lago Vista HS
Cross Plains HS
Anahuac HS
Cross Plains HS
Glen Rose HS
Prosper HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Rockport Fulton HS

2A
3A
2A

3A
3A
5A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A
2A
4A
4A
6A
6A
5A
3A
1A
3A
1A
3A
5A
4A

4A

21
21
19

10
11
10

10
10

23

17

25
15
23
15
11
10

31

11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

65
65
65

64
63
63
60
58
58
58
57
55
55
54
54
53
52
51
51
47
47
46
46
45
45
44

44



84
87

87

87
87
91
91
93
93
93
96
96
96
99
99
99
99
103
104
105
105
107
108
108
108

Lanningham
Carley McNelly
Diana Zendejas
Alejandro
Espinoza
Naimisha Parmar
Gerardo Olivas
David Nelson
Bryce Lewis
Bhakta, Radhika
Luke Sparkman
Jessica Simek
Hannah Grubbs
Michael Fox
Cameron Blake
Jack Giminiani
Tim Barber
James Ma

Sean Hastings
Darby Ramsdell
Akash Ramanathan
Xavier Baker
Brittney Jones
Alexandre Ye
Alyssa Stueber
Jose Luis Olivares
Nolan Faught

Lubbock Coronado HS
Hico HS

Sabine Pass HS

Sulphur Springs HS
El Paso Socorro HS
Aransas Pass
Burkburnett HS
Andrews HS
Ponder HS
Seymour HS
Giddings HS
Giddings HS
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
New Braunfels HS
Farmersville HS
Prosper HS
Brackett HS

Sonora HS

Temple HS

Sudan HS

Waller HS

Klein HS

Giddings HS
Eldorado HS

San Angelo Central HS

6A
2A

2A

5A
6A
3A
4A
4A
3A
2A
4A
4A

6A
3A
5A
2A
3A
5A
2A
5A
6A
4A
2A
6A

10

24

15

29

10

21
21

25
13
10
29

19
15
21

11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

44
43

43

43
43
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
35
34
34
33
32
32
32



111
112
112
112
115
115
115
118
118
120
120
122
122
124
124
126
127
127
129
129
131
131
133
134
135
135
135

Thomas Erickson

Vasu Patel
Ryan Richter

Christopher Brown

Maria Gonzalez
Denise Parker
Makayla James
Kumail Naqvi
Carter Eden
Sam Palmeri
Chance Page
Eric Sun
Rachael Sikes
Rhett Guthrie
Blanca Razo
Nolan Fogleman
Lesley Zonker
Areli Garcia
Kaab Ashgeen
Matt Coker
Hector Trujillo
Stone Sealy
Cage Sawyer
Hagan Cousin
Bailey Bell

Ty Cox

Rafael Zavaleta

New Braunfels HS
Alvin Manvel HS
Burkburnett HS
Sheldon King HS
Ponder HS

Jayton HS

Ponder HS

Tomball Memorial HS
San Saba HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Glen Rose HS

Terrell HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Hutto HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
Temple HS

Ponder HS

Dumas HS

Grapevine HS

Caddo Mills HS
Nolan Catholic HS
San Saba HS

Van Alstyne HS
Terrell HS

Malakoff Cross Roads
Caddo Mills HS

Tyler John Tyler HS

6A
6A
4A
5A
3A
1A
3A
5A
2A
2A
3A
5A
3A
5A
5A
5A
3A
5A
5A
3A
5A
2A
3A
5A
2A
3A
5A

25
22

21
10
13
10
19
27
19
11
12
17
17
16

10

13
33
27
13
12
19
13
16

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

31
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
23
23
21
21
20
20
19
18
18
17
17
14
14
13
12
11
11
11



135
139
140
141
141
141
141
145
146
146
148
149
150
151
151

153

153
155
156
157
158

Number Sense - Grade 12

Emely Alvarado
Andre Tuggles
Eliott Lee

Sam Brown

Katy Ingram
Megan Arthur
Alex Wright
April Alex
Arianna Ojeda
Makayla Williams
Keyla Barrera
Jesus Sanchez
Bence Simon
Blake McCracken
Nathan Acuna

Chiara Del
Vecchio

Jordan Buddy
Jessika Young
Jonathan Lopez
Phillip Torres

Connor Graham

Rank Name

1
2

Tristan Pace
Duc Huynh

Round Rock Stony Point
San Angelo Central HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS

Henderson HS

San Saba HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Burkburnett HS
Goliad HS

Waller HS
Whitesboro HS

Tyler John Tyler HS
Tyler John Tyler HS
Wichita Falls HS
Malakoff Cross Roads
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS

Wichita Falls Hirschi HS

Muenster HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Sheldon King HS
Wichita Falls HS
Dumas HS

School

San Antonio MacArthur
Waichita Falls Hirschi HS

4A

2A
6A
5A
5A
S5A

Conference

6A
4A

16

17
19
27
17

27
19
10
16
16

19

11

21

District

26
5

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11

Grade
Level

12
12

—_
S =

S O~ N W Bk B 9 00 X0 0 0 O

1
N

-12
-15
-51
-81

Score Tie
Breaker
306

274



13
14
14
16
17
18
19
19
21
22
23

24

25
26
27

Angela Feng

Kirsten
McDonough

Junsung Lee
Hasan Ashgeen
Bradley Schott
Courtney Moran
Edward Nguyen
Rhea Shahane
Shamy Shen

Sirjan Kafle

Kush Patel
Emran Shafaq
Hyunjin Park
Karen Ji
Edwardo Arreola
Lucas Macias
Daniel Lucio
Matt Block
Cristian Muniz
Andrew Li
Michael Arthur

Quinn Torres

Peyton Howard
Karsen Gum
Matthew Couch

Pearland Dawson HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Fort Worth Paschal HS
Grapevine HS

San Antonio MacArthur
Wichita Falls Hirschi HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Klein HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Klein HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Beaumont West Brook HS
El Paso Socorro HS
Abernathy HS

Giddings HS

Lindsay HS

Ennis HS

Beaumont West Brook HS
Irving MacArthur HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Lindsay HS
Prosper HS

6A

4A

6A
5A
6A
4A
6A
4A
6A

6A

6A
3A
5A
6A
6A
2A
4A
2A
5A
6A
6A

6A

5A
2A
5A

22

26

15

15
12
33
21

21
11
14
21

15
11
10

12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12

271

240

232
231
228
225
206
202
201

175

152
148
148
147
139
136
129
129
128
126
123

119

111
105
97



28
29

30

31

31
33
34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
41
43
43
43
46
46
46
49
50
50
50
53
53

Thomas Stilson

Xavier Zapien

Khalil Alsabag

Parker Townley-
Smith

Terrence Stilson
Zach Morrow
Andrew Stuckey
Ben Conti
Javier Banda
Ariel Gonzalez
Pengdi Xia
Russell Hart
Megan Murchison
Carter White
Matthew Stone
Rhiannon Mohar
Thomas Griffin
James Nelson
Ryan Gonzalez
Alec Chilton
Blair Hayes
Trevor Penny
Henri Chung

JJ Dela Cruz
Rahul Zahroof
Zach Zamaniego

Toan Huynh

Fort Worth Harmony HS
El Paso Socorro HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Lumberton HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Callisburg HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Marble Falls HS

El Paso Socorro HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Rockwall HS

Keller HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS
Argyle HS

S&S HS

Boerne Champion HS
San Antonio MacArthur
Navasota HS
Whitharral HS

Llano HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Morton HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Anahuac HS

3A
6A

6A

5A

3A
3A
3A
5A
6A
5A
6A
6A
6A
5A
6A
4A
3A
5A
6A
4A
1A
4A
5A
2A

6A
3A

12

22

12
10
17
25

15

11

15

10
27
26
21

25
33

17

23

12
12

12

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

95
94

88

87

87
86
85
84
82
81
81
79
78
77
77
73
73
73
72
72
72
71
69
69
69
68
68



55
56

57
57
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
66
66
69
70
71
71
71
74
74
76
77
77
79
79
81

Mei Li Kincaid

Preston Durham

Hannah Gilbreath

Abby Hoelscher
Andrew Allen
Lily Blue
Daniel Labarre
Isela Ortiz
Jordan Eckerd
Harlie Hagler
Hongbin Weng
Emily deJong
Joaquin Palacios
Kelly Boening
Clawson, Skyler
Araceli Pacheco
Ka'ashlyn Price
Esme Ruezga
Brandon Worth
Brandon Shields
Angel Serna
Logan Austin
Rocio Perez
Nathan John
Aron Jang
Jacob Rucker
Walker Ellison

Krum HS
Lago Vista HS

Mineral Wells HS
Whitharral HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Irving MacArthur HS
El Paso Socorro HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Shelbyville HS
Dumas HS
Grapevine HS
Seymour HS

La Grange HS
Paradise HS

Waller HS

San Augustine HS
Eldorado HS
Lindsay HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Sheldon King HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Mineral Wells HS
LC Clear Falls HS
LC Clear Falls HS
Whitesboro HS

La Grange HS

4A
3A

4A
1A
5A

6A
6A
5A
2A
5A
5A
2A
4A
3A
5A
2A
2A
2A
3A
5A
6A
4A
6A
6A
3A
4A

25

15

15
22

21

19
23

11
17
21

24
24
10
21

12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

67
65

64
64
62
60
60
57
55
54
53
52
52
52
51
50
48
48
48
47
47
46
44
44
43
43
42



82
82

84
85
85
85
85
85
90
90
92
93
94
95
95
97
97
99
100
100
102
103
104
105
105
105

Altobeli Caporali

McCormick,
Brandon

Hanna Wisdom
Alex Coronado
Cameron Howard
Derek Beaver
Anthony Pechal
Peyton Lytle
Benjamin Miller
John Davidson
Niha Khan
Brianna Diaz
Luis Reyes
Austin Post
Jacob Costain
Jacob Goldsworthy
Muhammed Khan
Suzanne Zeller
Kelly Fan

Kody Anderson
Logan Gray
Ashley Roberts
Mary Hoffman
Tyler Burchett
Nic Sherman

Patrick Dalisay

Shelbyville HS
Paradise HS

Glen Rose HS

LC Clear Falls HS
Burleson Centennial
Mansfield Timberview HS
La Grange HS

Glen Rose HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Trenton HS

Alvin HS

Alvin HS

Sheldon King HS

Hico HS

Aransas Pass

Gainesville HS

Alvin HS

Alvin HS

Houston Cypress Ranch HS
Burkburnett HS

Trenton HS

Lockney HS

Alvin HS

Jayton HS

Lockney HS

Tomball Memorial HS

Baytown Goose Creek Memorial

2A
3A

3A
6A
5A
5A
4A
3A
5A
2A
6A
6A
5A
2A
3A
4A
6A
6A
6A
4A
2A
2A
6A
1A
2A
5A

22

11
24

14
21
11
29
13
22
22
21
10
29

22

22

17

13

22
13

19

12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

41
41

39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
36
35
34
33
33
32
32
30
29
29
28
27
26
23
23
23



105

109
109
109
112
112
114
115
115
117
118
119
120

120

120
123
124
125
125
127
128
128
128
131
132
133

Chrome Salazar

Sopheara Duong
Sarah Wilburn
David Lloyd
Matthew Norman
Kayla Corey
Ashley Almanza
Blayne Burris
Jacob Markham
Ben Doung
Ethan Caldwell
Joseph Flores

Mario Garcia
Cristian Zepeda

Ashley Carpenter
Matthew Harris
Edgar Grimaldo
Cole Lewis

Luis Macias
Jorge Zambrano
Garret Banks
Zach Hendricks
Grace Payne
Rebecca Tijerina
Juan Carlos Meir
CJ Whitling

HS

Alvin HS

Caddo Mills HS

New Braunfels HS
Hico HS

Krum HS

Dumas HS

Abernathy HS

Sudan HS

LC Clear Falls HS
Mineral Wells HS

San Antonio Southside HS
Fort Worth Paschal HS

Dallas Science/Engineering
Magnet HS

Farmersville HS
Whitesboro HS
Gainesville HS

Tulia HS

Abernathy HS
Mineral Wells HS
Krum HS

River Road HS

Glen Rose HS

Corpus Christi Moody HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Holliday HS

5A

6A
3A
6A
2A
4A
5A
2A
2A
6A
4A
5A

6A

3A
3A
4A
3A
2A
4A
4A
3A
3A
5A
5A
3A

22

22
13
25
10

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12

23

22
22
22
21
21
20
19
19
18
13
12
11

11
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134  Michelle Walker

Tomball Memorial HS

5A

19

12

-57



